
PARTS MANUAL

2006 250UT

OUTLAW

Baja® Parts Manual, 2006 25 OUTLAW  MRP # 1812437

25
                  ®



2006 25 OUTLAW

T A B L E   O F  C O N T E N T S

STANDARD & OPTIONAL LAYOUTS PAGE

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .GELCOATS 1
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .EXTERIOR (HULL) 2
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .EXTERIOR (DECK) 3
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .EXTERIOR (TRANSOM AND SWIM PLATFORM) 4, 5
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .EXTERIOR (GRAPHICS) BOSS 6
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .EXTERIOR (GRAPHICS) OUTLAW 7
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .EXTERIOR (GRAPHICS) SST 8
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .EXTERIOR (GRAPHICS) WAVE 9
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .EXTERIOR (GRAPHICS) 35TH ANNIVERSARY 10
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .CANVAS 11
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .COCKPIT 12, 13
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .COCKPIT (AFT VIEW) 14, 15
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .COCKPIT (HELM) 16, 17
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .INSTRUMENT PANEL 18, 19, 20
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .SWITCH PANEL 21
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .IGNITION SWITCH PANEL 22
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .TRIM TAB PANEL 23
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .COCKPIT (UPHOLSTERY) 24, 25
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .INTERIOR 26, 27
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .INTERIOR (UPHOLSTERY) 28, 29
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .MULTI-INFO PACKET 30
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .HARDWARE 31
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .BILGE 32, 33
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .STEERING SYSTEM 34, 35
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .FUEL SYSTEM 36
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .WATER SYSTEM 37
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .SEWAGE SYSTEM 38
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .DRAINAGE SYSTEM 39

OPTIONS - PARTS LIST PAGE

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .SST GRAPHICS 40
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .BOSS GRAPHICS W/WINDSCREEN 40
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .LEVEL I CUSTOM GRAPHICS 40
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .FULL COLOR HULL SIDES ONLY - YELLOW 40
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .FULL COLOR HULL SIDES ONLY - DARK VIOLET 40
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .FULL COLOR HULL SIDES ONLY - DOVE 40
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .FULL COLOR HULL SIDES ONLY - RED 40
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .FULL COLOR HULL SIDES ONLY - BLACK 40
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .FULL COLOR HULL SIDES ONLY - VIOLET 40
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .FULL COLOR HULL SIDES ONLY - ORANGE 40
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .FULL COLOR HULL SIDES ONLY - ELECTRIC BLUE 40
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .FULL COLOR HULL SIDES ONLY - BRILLIANT BLUE 40
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .FULL COLOR HULL SIDES ONLY - MIDNIGHT BLUE 40
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .FULL COLOR HULL SIDES ONLY - LIME 40
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .WAVE GRAPHICS 40
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .35TH ANNIVERSARY GRAPHICS 40
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .MERC 496 MAG(SINGLE)/BRAVO I/SS PROP/375HP 40
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .MERC 496MAG HO(SINGLE)BRAVO 1/SS PROP/425HP 40
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .CANADIAN CONFORMITY STICKER 40
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .HATCH SCREEN(S) 40
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .FUME DETECTOR 40
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .FIRE EXTINGUISHING SYSTEM 40
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .DEPTH FINDER 40
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .RUB RAIL WHITE W/SS INSERT 40
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .TRANSOM SHOWER 40
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .CLARION PERFORMANCE PLUS STEREO 40
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .FENDER HOLDERS 40
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .SUNBRELLA COCKPIT COVER 40
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .THRU HULL W/ CORSA QUICK AND QUIET II 40
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .CORSA QUICK AND QUIET PLUS 40
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .TRIM TABS ELEC W/INDICATORS-SINGLE (12X 12) 40, 41
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .TRIM TABS ELEC W/INDICATORS-DUAL (14X19) 41
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .BOW LIGHT COMBO 41
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .ADDITIONAL BATTERY TRAY W/ SWITCH 41
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .COMPASS 41
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .DOCKING LIGHTS 41
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .CARPET-COCKPIT-CARBON SILVER 41
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .CARPET-COCKPIT - RED 41
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .TOILET - PUMP OUT 41
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .V BERTH CUSHION W/BED SHAM 41
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .TOILET - PORTA POTTI 41
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .SWIM PLATFRM-ALUM-DK VIOLET W/BOLT-ON LADDR 41
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .SWIM PLATFORM-ALUM-RED W/BOLT-ON SS LADDER 41
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .SWIM PLATFORM-ALUM-YELLOW W/BOLT-ON LADDER 41
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .SWIM PLATFORM-ALUM-ORANGE W/BOLT ON SS LADR 41
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .FIRE EXTINGUISHING SYSTEM-INTERNATIONAL 41
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .ADDL. BATTERY TRAY W/SWITCH-INTERNATIONAL 41, 42
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .CE CERTIFICATION -INTERNATIONAL 42
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .MANUAL BILGE PUMP-INTERNATIONAL 42
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .TRAILERING COVER 42
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .REMOTE CONTROL-DASH MOUNT 42
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2ND REMOTE & CABLE ADAPTER (TRANSOM MOUNT) 42
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .CORSA QUICK&QUIET PLUS(525EFI,600SC) 42
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .FRESH WATER FLUSH 42
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6 DISC CD CHANGER 42

07/17/2007



2006 25 OUTLAW

T A B L E   O F  C O N T E N T S

PAGE

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .CARPET- COCKPIT - BLUE 42
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .CARPET-COCKPIT - DARK VIOLET 42
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .CUSTOM STEERING WHEEL-CARBON FIBER-EXCHANGE 42
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .SST PACKAGE-RED 42
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .35TH ANNIVERSARY PACKAGE 42
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .CUSTOM STEERING WHEEL-PLATINUM W/BLUE 42
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .DECO LITE STRINGER SYSTEM 42
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .CUSTOM STEERING WHEEL-PLATINUM W/YELLOW 43
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .CUSTOM STEERING WHEEL-PLATINUM W/RED 43
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .CUSTOM STEERING WHEEL-PLATINUM W/PURPLE 43
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .CUSTOM STEERING WHEEL-PLATINUM W/ORANGE 43
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .LIVORSI GAUGE PANEL SET-RED BEZELS 43
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .LIVORSI GAUGE PANEL SET-PURPLE BEZELS 43
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .LIVORSI GAUGE PANEL SET-BLUE BEZELS 43
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .LIVORSI GAUGE PANEL SET-YELLOW BEZELS 43
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .LIVORSI GAUGE PANEL SET - ORANGE BEZELS 43
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .LIVORSI GPS SPEEDO-EXCHANGE 43
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .SST PACKAGE-PURPLE 43
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .SST PACKAGE-BLUE 43
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .SST PACKAGE - ORANGE 44
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .FIRE EXTINGUISHING SYSTEM-INTL-PACKAGE EXCH 44
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .SST PACKAGE-YELLOW 44
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .SWIM PLATFORM ALUM-ELEC BLUE-W/BOLT ON LDR 44
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .FIRE EXTINGUISHING SYSTEM - INTL-PKG DELETE 44
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .BAJA LOGOS - RED 44
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .BAJA LOGOS - PURPLE 44
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .CUSTOM STEERING WHEEL-CARBON FIBER 44
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .BAJA LOGOS - BLUE 44
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .BAJA LOGOS - YELLOW 44
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .BAJA LOGOS - BLACK 44
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .LEVEL 1 CUSTOM PACKAGE - ORANGE 44

07/17/2007



25 OUTLAW 2006

GELCOATS

GELCOAT GRAPHICS

Anniversary

35th

GELCOATS
1524123 WAITING ON PART NUMBER

(CALL SPECTRUM @ 1800-754-5516 TO ORDER ALL GEL
COATS)

GELCOATS

1780823 GEL COAT, ACTION YLW 05  55GAL
(SPECTRUMS PART NUMBER= 2056A)

1269075 GEL COAT, ARCTIC WHT AIR-DRY
(SPECTRUMS PART NUMBER= 2043A)

1749540 GEL COAT, ICE WHT MAXGUARD LE
(SPECTRUMS PART NUMBER= 2020A)

1780822 GEL COAT, LIME GREEN 05 5GAL
(SPECTRUMS PART NUMBER= 2059A)

1466853 GEL COAT, MAXGUARD BLK
(SPECTRUMS PART NUMBER= 2054A)

1466929 GEL COAT, MAXGUARD DARK VIOLET
(SPECTRUMS PART NUMBER= 2050A)

1466945 GEL COAT, MAXGUARD DOVE
(SPECTRUMS PART NUMBER= 2049A)

1610575 GEL COAT, MAXGUARD ELEC BLUE
(SPECTRUMS PART NUMBER= 2037A)

1687628 GEL COAT, MAXGUARD MIDNIGHT BLUE
(SPECTRUMS PART NUMBER= 2062A)

1727269 GEL COAT, MAXGUARD MP BLUE
(SPECTRUMS PART NUMBER= 2042A)

1477710 GEL COAT, MAXGUARD VIOLET ASCC
(SPECTRUMS PART NUMBER= 2048A)

GELCOATS (continued)

1780824 GEL COAT, NEW RED 05 30GAL
(SPECTRUMS PART NUMBER= 2057A)

1797858 GEL COAT, ORANGE GELCOAT
(SPECTRUMS PART NUMBER= 2041A)

07/17/2007 1



25 OUTLAW 2006

EXTERIOR (HULL)

PORT
1

2

6 1

82

5

5

STARBOARD

3 3

7

4

EXTERIOR (HULL)
859496  1 LIGHT, DOCKING FLUSH MT

(DOCKING LIGHT)
1818512 BULB, DOCKING LIGHT FLUSH MNT

(DOCKING LIGHT)
1816171  2 EYE, BOW 1/2"X 4.75"ELECTROPOLISH W/SURE SEAL

(HULL#42050->UP)
866905 EYE, BOW 1/2"X 4.75" ELECTRO-POLISHED

(HULL#42001-42049)
1433176  3 VENT, FUEL/WATER SS 5/8" 90DEG FLSH MNT
1597772  4 THRU-HULL, PLAS 3/4" STALON SS CAP
866913  5 EYE, BOW 1/2"X 3 7/16" ELECTRO-POLISHED
1597764  6 THRU-HULL, PLAS 1 1/8" STALON SS CAP
1266865  7 SCUPPER, 1.5"X 3.5" REC'D THRU-HULL WHT

(MANUAL BILGE PUMP-INTERNATIONAL)
860353  8 DRAIN, SHIELDED 5/8" IMPACT W/BARB BLK

07/17/2007 2



25 OUTLAW 2006

EXTERIOR (DECK)

1 2 3 4 6 7

1
9

1
10

112141

8

5

12313

EXTERIOR (DECK)
1752828  1 CLEAT,  6" WIDE-LINE PULL-UP
1752830 CLEAT, WATERPROOF CUP FOR 6"
1764629  2 VENT, ALUM COVER PLATE BAJA 25OL-04
1752831  3 CLEAT,  4.5" WIDE-LINE PULL-UP
1752832 CLEAT, WATERPROOF CUP FOR 4.5"
1578004  4 DECK FILL, GAS SS 30DEG ANGLE W/1.5"BARB
1811369 CAP, SPARE GAS CAP FOR#1578004

(GAS CAP ONLY)
1079789  5 DOOR, PLEX BAJA 25OUT-98 TOP
1767796  6 HATCH, DECK QUADRILATERAL WHT PRT
1458934 GASKET, BAJA-01 DECK HATCH
1006048 SCREEN, DECK HATCH QUADRILATERAL

(HATCH SCREENS)
1058023  7 RAIL, DECK BAJA-97 25OUT
1629864  8 DECK FILL, WASTE SS 1.5"

(TOILET-PUMP OUT)
906172  9 LIGHT, NAV COMBO SIDE 2-MILE
1817555 BULB, NAV LIGHT COMBO SIDE 2-MILE
1770648 LIGHT, NAV COMBO BOW SS W/CONN W/IMPRVD GASKT

(BOW LIGHT COMBO)
1423946 BULB, REPL FOR #1414895 12V

(BOW LIGHT COMBO)
875476 10 HORN, CONCEALED COMPACT ELEC DROP-IN NO GRILL
1369891 HORN GRILL, ARCTIC WHT FOR HORN#11095
1767797 11 HATCH, DECK QUADRILATERAL WHT STB
1458934 GASKET, BAJA-01 DECK HATCH

1006048 11 SCREEN, DECK HATCH QUADRILATERAL
(HATCH SCREENS)

1067008 12 W/S, BAJA 25OL-98 1/4"CLR-WHT BAND
1771387 13 CLEAT, RND 316SS AUTO FENDER HOLDER

(FENDER HOLDERS)
861039 14 LIGHT, NAV A/R STERN 46.75"N/BEND W/RND BASE
1205665 BULB, STERN NAV LIGHT REPL FOR#929042/#934083
505800 LIGHT, NAV BASE ONLY W/SOCKET CHROME
1184316 LIGHT, NAV POWER STERN 60"

(LEVEL 1 CUSTOM PACKAGE-ORANGE)
1818031 BULB, STERN LIGHT NAV POWER 60"

(LEVEL 1 CUSTOM PACKAGE-ORANGE)

NOT SHOWN

860379 ROD HOLDER, PLAS 2"ID/3/16"DIAPHRAGM BLK

07/17/2007 3



25 OUTLAW 2006

1 1

2

5 6 687

109

11 11

13

DRAIN PLUG

12

4

3 9

07/17/2007 4

EXTERIOR (TRANSOM AND SWIM PLATFORM)



25 OUTLAW 2006

EXTERIOR (TRANSOM AND SWIM PLATFORM)

866913  1 EYE, BOW 1/2"X 3 7/16" ELECTRO-POLISHED
1777589  2 PLATFORM, SWIM ALUM POWERED ELEC BLU SGLW/GRB

(SWIM PLATFORM ALUM-ELEC BLUE-W/BOLT ON LADDER)
1777590 PLATFORM, SWIM ALUM POWERED RED SGL W/GRAB

(SWIM PLATFORM-ALUM-RED W/BOLT-ON SS LADDER)
1777597 PLATFORM, SWIM ALUM POWERED ORNG SGL W/GRAB

(SWIM PLATFORM-ALUM-ORANGE W/BOLT ON SS LADDER)
1804223 PLATFORM, SWIM ALUM YLW SGL W/GRAB

(SWIM PLATFORM-ALUM-YELLOW W/BOLT-ON LADDER)
1777592 PLATFORM, SWIM ALUM POWERED DK VIOLT SGLW/GRB

(SWIM PLATFRM-ALUM-DK VIOLET W/BOLT-ON LADDR)
859330  3 INSERT, RUB RAIL WHT FLEX
867598 INSERT, RUB RAIL SS 3/4"X 16'

(RUB RAIL WHITE W/SS INSERT)
(SST PACKAGE-ALL COLORS)
(35TH ANNIVERSARY PACKAGE)

859447  4 RUBRAIL, VINYL RIGID WHITE 20' (CUSTOM)
859397 RUBRAIL, VINYL RIGID WHITE 20'

(RUB RAIL WHITE W/SS INSERT)
(SST PACKAGE-ALL COLORS)
(35TH ANNIVERSARY PACKAGE)

886176  5 SHOWER, ASSY RECESSED W/WHT/CHR WAND
(TRANSOM SHOWER)

859140  6 VENT, LOUVERED WHT 2.75"X 17 9/16" FLUSH MT
1799348  7 STEREO, REMOTE CNTRL W/DSPL BLK FACE/SS BZL

(CLARION PERFORMANCE PLUS STEREO)
(ADDITIONAL REMOTE& CABLE ADAPTER (TRANSOM MOUNT))

935080 CABLE, CLARION DUAL REMOTE "Y"
ADDITIONAL REMOTE & CABLE ADAPTER (TRANSOM MOUNT))

884221  8 COVER PLATE, BAJA JOINT
877597  9 SKI EYE, TRANSOM MT 1/2"X 3"DIA X 2.5"LEG
1804378 10 TRIM TAB, ASSY 12X12 HD W/LED GAUGE HARNESS

(SST PACKAGE-ALL COLORS)
(35TH ANNIVERSARY PACKAGE)
(TRIM TABS ELEC W/INDICATORS-SINGLE (12X 12))

1804379 TRIM TAB, ASSY 19X14 XDI W/LED GAUGE HARNESS
(TRIM TABS ELEC W/INDICATORS-DUAL (14X19))

1805267 11 MUFFLER, BAJA 496 QUICK/QUIET II W/3"RISER
(THRU HULL W/ CORSA QUICK AND QUIET II)

1805266 MUFFLER, BAJA 496 QUICK/QUIET PLUS W/3"RISER
(CORSA QUICK AND QUIET PLUS)

1583046 ACC PART, MERC EXHAUST INT ELBOW KIT
(MERC 496 MAG(SINGLE)/BRAVO I/SS PROP/375HP)
(MERC 496 MAG HO(SINGLE)/BRAVO I/SS PROP/425HP)

1583384 ACC PART, MERC EXHAUST PIPE (Y PIPE)
(CORSA QUICK&QUIET PLUS(525EFI,600SC))
(THRU HULL W/CORSA QUICK AND QUIET II)
(CORSA QUICK AND QUIET PLUS)

126615 12 GARBOARD DRAIN, BRASS PLUG & FLANGE
(PLUG INCLUDED)

1754940 13 LADDER, SWIM 3-STEP BAJA HEAVY DUTY
(SWIM PLATFORM-ALUM-ALL COLORS W/BOLT ON LADDER)

1811773 PAD, PLAS STEP F/1754940 LADDER
(BLACK PAD FOR LADDER STEP)

DECALS & LABELS

1745519 LABEL, DANGER SHUT OFF ENG WHEN NEAR SWIMMERS

07/17/2007 5



25 OUTLAW 2006

EXTERIOR (GRAPHICS) BOSS

1

35th

Anniversary 2
3

4

EXTERIOR (GRAPHICS) BOSS
1081736  1 DECAL, BAJA-98 OUTLAW FADE
1805470  2 DECAL, BAJA 35TH ANNIVERSARY LOGO 6"
1077064  3 DECAL, BAJA-98 25OUT FADE
1077205  4 DECAL, BAJA-98 24" LOGO FADE
1314616 DECAL, BAJA-00 24" LOGO FADE PURPLE

(BOSS GRAPHICS W/BAJA LOGOS-PLUM)
1314624 DECAL, BAJA-00 24" LOGO FADE RED

(BOSS GRAPHICS W/BAJA LOGOS-RED)
1314657 DECAL, BAJA-00 24" LOGO FADE BLUE

(BOSS GRAPHICS W/BAJA LOGOS-BLUE)
1497155 DECAL, BAJA-01 24" LOGO FADE YELLOW

(BOSS GRAPHICS W/BAJA LOGOS-YELLOW)
1782571 DECAL, BAJA-05 24" LOGO BLK

(BOSS GRAPHICS W/BAJA LOGOS-BLACK)

PREMASK GELCOAT TAPE

1801378 TAPE, PREMASK BOSS 25 OUTLAW/242ISL-06

07/17/2007 6



25 OUTLAW 2006

EXTERIOR (GRAPHICS) OUTLAW

1

35th

Anniversary 2
3

4

EXTERIOR (GRAPHICS) OUTLAW
1081736  1 DECAL, BAJA-98 OUTLAW FADE
1805470  2 DECAL, BAJA 35TH ANNIVERSARY LOGO 6"
1077064  3 DECAL, BAJA-98 25OUT FADE
1077163  4 DECAL, BAJA-98 42" LOGO FADE
1314723 DECAL, BAJA-00 42" LOGO FADE RED

(BAJA LOGOS-RED)
1314715 DECAL, BAJA-00 42" LOGO FADE PURPLE

(BAJA LOGOS-PURPLE)
1314749 DECAL, BAJA-00 42" LOGO FADE BLUE

(BAJA LOGOS-BLUE)
1497247 DECAL, BAJA-01 42" LOGO FADE YELLOW

(BAJA LOGOS-YELLOW)
1782573 DECAL, BAJA-05 42" LOGO BLK

(BAJA LOGOS-BLACK)

PREMASK GELCOAT TAPE

1801395 TAPE, PREMASK OUTLAW 25 OUTLAW/242ISL-06
1801403 TAPE, PREMASK OUTLAW 25 OUTLAW DECK-06

07/17/2007 7



25 OUTLAW 2006

EXTERIOR (GRAPHICS) SST

1

35th

Anniversary 2
3

4

EXTERIOR (GRAPHICS) SST
1733583  1 DECAL, BAJA-03 SST 48" GRY FADE

(SST PACKAGE-ORANGE)
(SST PACKAGE-ALL COLORS W/BAJA LOGOS-GREY)

1733585 DECAL, BAJA-03 SST 48" YLW FADE
(SST PACKAGE-YELLOW)
(SST PACKAGE-ALL COLORS W/BAJA LOGOS-YELLOW)

1733586 DECAL, BAJA-03 SST 48" RED FADE
(SST PACKAGE-RED)
(SST PACKAGE-ALL COLORS W/BAJA LOGOS-RED)

1733587 DECAL, BAJA-03 SST 48" BLUE FADE
(SST PACKAGE-BLUE)
(SST PACKAGE-ALL COLORS W/BAJA LOGOS-BLUE)

1733588 DECAL, BAJA-03 SST 48" PLUM FADE
(SST PACKAGE-PURPLE)
(SST PACKAGE-ALL COLORS W/BAJA LOGOS-PLUM)

1782577 DECAL, BAJA-05 SST 48" LOGO BLK FADE
(SST PACKAGE-ALL COLORS W/BAJA LOGOS-BLACK)

1805470  2 DECAL, BAJA 35TH ANNIVERSARY LOGO 6"
1077064  3 DECAL, BAJA-98 25OUT FADE
1077205  4 DECAL, BAJA-98 24" LOGO FADE
1314616 DECAL, BAJA-00 24" LOGO FADE PURPLE

(SST GRAPHICS W/BAJA LOGOS-PLUM)
1314624 DECAL, BAJA-00 24" LOGO FADE RED

(SST GRAPHICS W/BAJA LOGOS-RED)
1314657 DECAL, BAJA-00 24" LOGO FADE BLUE

(SST GRAPHICS W/BAJA LOGOS-BLUE)
1497155 DECAL, BAJA-01 24" LOGO FADE YELLOW

(SST GRAPHICS W/BAJA LOGOS-YELLOW)

1782571  4 DECAL, BAJA-05 24" LOGO BLK
(SST GRAPHICS W/BAJA LOGOS-BLACK)

PREMASK GELCOAT TAPE

1801408 TAPE, PREMASK SST 25 OUTLAW-06
1801414 TAPE, PREMASK SST 25OL DECK-06

07/17/2007 8



25 OUTLAW 2006

EXTERIOR (GRAPHICS) WAVE

1

35th

Anniversary 2
3

4

EXTERIOR (GRAPHICS) WAVE
1081736  1 DECAL, BAJA-98 OUTLAW FADE
1805470  2 DECAL, BAJA 35TH ANNIVERSARY LOGO 6"
1077064  3 DECAL, BAJA-98 25OUT FADE
1077155  4 DECAL, BAJA-98 32" LOGO FADE
1314665 DECAL, BAJA-00 32" LOGO FADE PURPLE

(WAVE GRAPHICS W/BAJA LOGOS-PLUM)
1314673 DECAL, BAJA-00 32" LOGO FADE RED

(WAVE GRAPHICS W/BAJA LOGOS-RED)
1314707 DECAL, BAJA-00 32" LOGO FADE BLUE

(WAVE GRAPHICS W/BAJA LOGOS-BLUE)
1497163 DECAL, BAJA-01 32" LOGO FADE YELLOW

(WAVE GRAPHICS W/BAJA LOGOS-YELLOW)
1782572 DECAL, BAJA-05 32" LOGO BLK

(WAVE GRAPHICS W/BAJA LOGOS-BLACK)

PREMASK GELCOAT TAPE

1801368 TAPE, PREMASK WAVE 25 OUTLAW/242ISL-06

07/17/2007 9



25 OUTLAW 2006

EXTERIOR (GRAPHICS) 35TH ANNIVERSARY

3

1

Anniversary

35th

1

35th

Anniversary 2

A
nn

iv
er

sa
ry

3
5
th

EXTERIOR (GRAPHICS) 35TH ANNIVERSARY
1805478  1 DECAL, BAJA 35TH ANNIVERSARY LOGO 26"

(35TH ANNIVERSARY GRAPHICS)
1805470  2 DECAL, BAJA 35TH ANNIVERSARY LOGO 6"
1077064  3 DECAL, BAJA-98 25OUT FADE

PREMASK GELCOAT TAPE

1803460 TAPE, PREMASK ANNIVERSARY 23/25-06
1808133 TAPE, PREMASK ANNIVERSARY 25 DECK-06

07/17/2007 10



25 OUTLAW 2006

CANVAS

1 2

CANVAS
1838390  1 25OL 06,CANVAS,SUNBRELLA CPC
1804261  2 CANVAS, TENT POLE 30"/58"CAM LATCH

(SUNBRELLA COCKPIT COVER)
(SST PACKAGE-ALL COLORS)
(35TH ANNIVERSARY PACKAGE)

SHIPPING MATERIALS

1777974 CANVAS, SHIPPING CVR 25 OUTLAW-05

SUNBRELLA COCKPIT COVER

103325 CANVAS, SUNBRELLA BLACK 46" BLK
1777559 CANVAS, SUNBRELLA ROYAL NVY 60"
858811 CANVAS, SUNBRELLA CADET GRY 46" GRY
870519 CANVAS, SUNBRELLA JOCKEY 46" RED
945758 CANVAS, SUNBRELLA PURPLE 46"
1172428 BINDING, CANVAS 7/8" CTR-FOLD CADET GREY
1172436 BINDING, CANVAS 7/8" CTR-FOLD JOCKEY RED
1172444 BINDING, CANVAS 7/8" CTR-FOLD BLK
1485523 BINDING, CANVAS 7/8" CTR-FOLD NATURAL
1613918 BINDING, CANVAS 7/8" CTR-FOLD CAPT NAVY
1172477 BINDING, CANVAS 7/8" CTR-FOLD CONCORD
188706 SNAP STUD, 3/8"
203802 SNAP STUD, W/#8 X 5/8" PH  BR/NI/SS
779041 SNAP SOCKET, HARD ACTION

SUNBRELLA COCKPIT COVER (continued)

1690717 THREAD, NYLON BOBBIN BLK 43550
850065 THREAD, POLYMATIC DRIP STOP DACRON WHT
910695 THREAD, POLYMATIC BONDED DACRON BLK
870444 WEBBING, NYLON 1" BLACK
870451 WEBBING, POLYPROP 1" WHITE
870345 UPH PARTS, BUTTON DURABLE

TRAILERING COVER

1779153 CANVAS, BAJA 25OL-05 TRAILERING CVR RED
(TRAILERING COVER-RED)

1779154 CANVAS, BAJA 25OL-05 TRAILERING CVR BLK
(TRAILERING COVER-BLACK)

1779155 CANVAS, BAJA 25OL-05 TRAILERING CVR GRY
(TRAILERING COVER-GRAY)

1779156 CANVAS, BAJA 25OL-05 TRAILERING CVR PURP
(TRAILERING COVER-PURPLE)

1779157 CANVAS, BAJA 25OL-05 TRAILERING CVR NVY
(TRAILERING COVER-NAVY)

07/17/2007 11



25 OUTLAW 2006

PORT

STARBOARD

2

3
4

5

6

8

10
11

ENTRY DOOR

12

13

14

15

1

9

7

07/17/2007 12

COCKPIT



25 OUTLAW 2006

COCKPIT

1616242  1 ACCESS PLATE, PLAS PRY-OUT 8" WHT
991646  2 BRACE, SEAT BAJA AERO-98 KIT
1109735 PLATE, BACKING 5"X 18"X 3/16" BLSTR SEAT
1803252  3 SPEAKER, DUAL CONE EXT 6.5"
1838918 GRILL, SPKR 6.5" WHT
1803897 SPEAKER, COMPONENT EXT 6.5"CM1635

(CLARION PERFORMANCE PLUS STEREO)
1312750 CABLE, CLARION REMOTE EXTENSION CABLE 24'

(CLARION PERFORMANCE PLUS STEREO)
858522 WIRE, 16/2 AWG SPEAKER CLR
1336122  4 DRINKHLDR, PLAS 4 3/8"X 3 1/4"MUG SZ WHT W/NP
1083773  5 STRG BOX, V/F BAJA 25OL-98
991422 NETTING, STRG 10.5"X 44"
880385  6 RAIL, GRAB BAJA 25.5" AERO SEAT BACK
1847565  7 BAJA 25OL 06,FLR,GAS TANK
1630342  8 RAIL, GRAB BAJA 8 5/8" SS W/STUD
1685255  9 RECEPTACLE, FEMALE 12V LONG THRD WHT
1803464 10 STEREO, AM/FM CD W/CHNGR/SIR SAT PLAYER CMD4
1750893 CABLE, RCA AUDIO 14' W/EFX-2 CONN N/SUP
1807376 HARNESS, STEREO W/DEUTCH CONNECTOR
875484 ANTENNA LEAD, STEREO SOFT WIRE 30"
1777071 11 PANEL, BAJA-05 25OL GLOVEBOX
1801759 PANEL, 25OL GLOVEBOX BLK CARBON FIBER

(35TH ANNIVERSARY PACKAGE)
1090554 GLOVEBOX, V/F BAJA 25OUT-98 LINER
1849361 LATCH, GLOVE BOX BLK
1107945 TRIM-SEAL, 1/4"W X 3/8" "D" W/GBTS ADH

(TRIM USED IN THE GLOVE BOX)
1816863 12 TRACK, DOOR TOP FOR MRP 1079763
1444553 13 LATCH, CUDDY DOOR LOCK MOB7432
1079763 14 DOOR, PLEX BAJA 25OUT-98 SLIDING
1079771 DOOR, PLEX BAJA 33OUT-98 POCKET
1816862 PLATE, STRIKER MOBELLA FLUSH #1444553
1816864 TRUCK, DOOR FOR MRP 1079763
1816903 15 TRACK, DOOR BTM FOR MRP 1079763

DECALS & LABELS

858373 TAG, WARNING CFC
1811367 LABEL, DANGER CO TRANSOM 06
1814386 TAG, OVERCURRENT PROTECTION #2 W/WIRE

NOT SHOWN

866392 DRAIN, SINK STRAINER 3.25" SS
1129196 TRIM, PLAS SCREW MOLDING WHT
877498 TRIM, EDGE WHT 3/4"X 5/16"
887992 BRACKET, SS BAJA SHOOTER GUNNEL
906313 SHELL, BAJA BKT 96

07/17/2007 13



25 OUTLAW 2006

1

2

4

7 10

6

5

6

3

1

2

3

8 9 11

07/17/2007 14

COCKPIT (AFT VIEW)



25 OUTLAW 2006

COCKPIT (AFT VIEW)

590646  1 CLIP, POLE STRG BLK - MAST LIGHT
1334754  2 ACTUATOR, ELEC HATCH LIFT 15" W/RELEASE PIN
915041  3 LIGHT, COURTESY OVAL WHT

(USE GENERAL AUTOMOTIVE BULB #168)
992818  4 HINGE, AL CONT 1.5"X 24"
1615988  5 ACCESS PLATE, FIRE PRT WHT W/WHT PLAS INSERT
877332  6 HINGE, SS CONT FORM/DBL 1.5"X 14.5"
1768516  7 PANEL, BLANK:BRKR CVR WHT
701300  8 BOOT, BATTERY CABLE 2/0 RED
881862  9 BOOT, BATTERY CABLE 2/0 BLK
1726841 10 SWITCH, BATTERY ON/OFF N/LCK N/DISC RV1
1726840 SWITCH, BATTERY SEL W/O LOCK W/O DISC REV 1

(ADDITIONAL BATTERY TRAY W/ SWITCH)
(ADDITIONAL BATTERY TRAY W/SWITCH INTERNATIONAL)

1746901 LABEL, CAUTION BATTERY SWITCH OFF/ALT DAMAGED
(ADDITIONAL BATTERY TRAY W/ SWITCH)
(ADDITIONAL BATTERY TRAY W/ SWITCH INTERNATIONAL)

1804089 11 STEREO, AMP MARINE AUDIO MA-PA2.1 12V
1805760 STEREO, AMP CLARION CMPA3.1

(CLARION PERFORMANCE PLUS STEREO)
1803898 SPEAKER, 10"SUBWOOFER CMSW10.1

(CLARION PERFORMANCE PLUS STEREO)
1733835 STEREO, CD CHANGER 6-DISC DCZ625 C-NET

(6 DISC CD CHANGER)
1848731 STEREO, CD 6-DISC CARTRIDGE CLARION F/DCZ625

(6 DISC CD CHANGER)

DECALS & LABELS

1744762 LABEL, WARNING PYHY FIRE EXT PRT (LEXAN)

NOT SHOWN

1042274 HEAT SHRINK, TUBING RED 3/4"X 6"
1684591 HEAT SHRINK, TUBING REFER TO MRP 999839
1256510 HEAT SHRINK, TUBING BLK 2/5"X 2"

(SWIM PLATFRM-ALUM-ALL COLORS W/BOLT-ON LADDER)
(SWIM PLATFORM-ALUM-ALL COLORS W/BOLT-ON SS
LADDER)

07/17/2007 15



25 OUTLAW 2006

6
7

8

9

10

5
4
3

4
3 5

6

7

8

2

1

0
R P M

8

10 12 14
16

18

VOLTS

100

140 160
190

280

WATER

FUEL

E F

1/2

0

20 40
60

80

O I L

UP

DN

DRIVE
TRIM

M P H  x  10

2
4

5

6

1

7

8

15

13

16

10

3

14

9

1112

07/17/2007 16

COCKPIT (HELM)



25 OUTLAW 2006

COCKPIT (HELM)

1777070  1 PANEL, BAJA-05 25OL SW
1777068  2 PANEL, BLANK:25OL-05 LIVORSI II W/HARN
881623  3 COMPASS, FLUSH MT EXPLORER WHT

(COMPASS)
1804332  4 GAUGE, TRIM TAB 2 5/8"W/LED LIGHTING

(TRIM TABS ELEC W/INDICATORS-SINGLE (12X 12))
(TRIM TABS ELEC W/INDICATORS-DUAL (14X19))
(SST PACKAGE-ALL COLORS)
(35TH ANNIVERSARY)

1837231  5 DEPTH FINDER, TELEFLEX N/BEZL ALUM FACE 7-PIN
(DEPTH FINDER)

1755686 DEPTH FINDER, CHR BEZEL ONLY - 04'
(DEPTH FINDER)

1836830 ADAPTER, HMNGBRD DEPTH/TRNSDCR
(DEPTH FINDER)

1755684 TRANSDUCER, DEPTH SML PUCK TFX-04'
(DEPTH FINDER)

860338  6 DRINKHOLDR, PLAS W/DRAIN LRG SZ WHT
1776966  7 PANEL, BAJA-05 TRIM 2 SW

(STANDARD)
(LENCO DUAL TABS W/SST PACKAGE-ALL COLORS)
(LENCO DUAL TABS W/35TH ANNIVERSARY PACKAGE)

1776965 PANEL, BAJA-05 TRIM 4 SW
(SST PACKAGE-ALL COLORS)
(TRIM TABS ELEC W/INDICATORS-DUAL (14X19))
(TRIM TABS ELEC W/INDICATORS-SINGLE (12X 12))
(LENCO DUAL TABS W/SST PACKAGE-ALL COLORS)
(LENCO DUAL TABS W/35TH ANNIVERSARY PACKAGE)

1801776 PANEL, TRIM 4-SW BLK CARBON FIBER
(35TH ANNIVERSARY PACKAGE)

1745910  8 SWITCH, EMERG CUT-OFF W/LNYRD 30" BLK/PURP
1743527  9 DECAL, MANEUVERING 40MPH
1107382 10 PLATE, NMMA BAJA-98 25OUT
1811368 11 LABEL, DANGER CO HELM 06
860205 12 MONITOR, GAS/FUME DETECTOR (BLACK)

(FUME DETECTOR)
1799348 13 STEREO, REMOTE CNTRL W/DSPL BLK FACE/SS BZL

(CLARION PERFORMANCE PLUS STEREO)
(REMOTE CONTROL-DASH MOUNT)

893016 14 BOX, V/F 7.75"X 10.25" FUSE
1777067 15 PANEL, BAJA-05 25OL IGN
1690986 SWITCH, IGN 3-POS
1751353 BRKR, 15A COPR/BUSSMAN
1642263 16 FIRE EXT SYS, FM200 150CF GAS/DSL-MAN/AUTO

(FIRE EXTINGUISHING SYSTEM-INTERNATIONAL)
(FIRE EXTINGUISHING SYSTEM-INTL-PACKAGE EXCHANGE)

1799844 HALON SYS, INDICATOR LIGHT 12V GRN
(FIRE EXTINGUISHING SYSTEM-INTERNATIONAL)
(FIRE EXTINGUISHING SYSTEM-INTL-PACKAGE EXCHANGE)

DECALS & LABELS

1280791 PLATE, CANADIAN COAST GUARD BAJA 25OL-99
(CANADIAN CONFORMITY STICKER)

1185495 PLATE, CE BAJA-99 25OUT
(CE CERTIFICATION-INTERNATIONAL)

FUSES

1183797 BRKR, CIRC 50A FLUSH MNT
1702978 FUSE HOLDER, TERMINAL 14-16 GAUGE CONTACT 2M
1702979 FUSE HOLDER, 12-14 GAUGE CONTACT 1.8M
1702981 FUSE HOLDER, WTR RESISTANT 12-14 GAUGE
1702982 FUSE HOLDER, CVR WTR RESISTANT 1.5M
1797988 FUSE HOLDER, WTR RESISTANT 14-16 GAUGE
223222 FUSE HOLDER, INLINE 50A
259309 FUSE, BLADE TYPE ATO 30A
276469 FUSE, FERRULE TYPE AGC 30A
520668 FUSE, BLADE TYPE CLOSED 3A
731018 FUSE, BLADE TYPE CLOSED 15A
831156 FUSE, BLADE TYPE ATO 4A
265983 FUSE, BLADE TYPE ATO 10A

(TRANSOM SHOWER)

07/17/2007 17



25 OUTLAW 2006

6
7 8

9

10

5
4
3

4
3 5

6

7

8

2

1

0
R P M

8

10 12 14
16

18

VOLTS

100

140 160
190

280

WATER

FUEL

E F

1/2

0

20 40
60

80

O I L

UP

DN

DRIVE
TRIM

M P H  x  10

1

2
3 4

5

678

07/17/2007 18

INSTRUMENT PANEL



25 OUTLAW 2006

INSTRUMENT PANEL

1777068  1 PANEL, BLANK:25OL-05 LIVORSI II W/HARN
(STANDARD)
(35TH ANNIVERSARY PACKAGE+LIVORSI GAUGE
PANEL+GPS-RED)

1777069 PANEL, BLANK:25OL-05 WIRE HARNESS KIT
(SST PACKAGE-ALL COLORS)
(LIVORSI GAUGE PANEL SET-ALL COLOR BEZELS)

1801753 PANEL, 25OL MONSTER IPA BLK CRBN FIBER W/HARN
(35TH ANNIVERSARY PACKAGE)

1776963  2 GAUGE, VOLTMETER 2" LIVORSI II
(STANDARD)
(35TH ANNIVERSARY PACKAGE+LIVORSI GAUGE
PANEL+GPS-RED)

1717246 GAUGE, VOLTMETER MONSTER PLAT/BLUE
(LIVORSI GAUGE PANEL SET-BLUE BEZELS)
(SST PACKAGE-BLUE)

1751607 GAUGE, VOLTMETER MONSTER PLAT/ORNG
(LIVORSI GAUGE PANEL SET-ORANGE BEZELS)
(SST PACKAGE-ORANGE)

1777059 GAUGE, VOLTMETER LIVORSI MONSTER RED/PLAT
(LIVORSI GAUGE PANEL SET-RED BEZELS)
(SST PACKAGE-RED)

1717247 GAUGE, VOLTMETER MONSTER PLAT/PURP
(LIVORSI GAUGE PANEL SET-PURPLE BEZELS)
(SST PACKAGE-PURPLE)

1792861 GAUGE, VOLTMETER LIVORSI MONSTER CHR/PLAT
(35TH ANNIVERSARY PACKAGE)

1717249 GAUGE, VOLTMETER MONSTER PLAT/YLW
(LIVORSI GAUGE PANEL SET-YELLOW BEZELS)
(SST PACKAGE-YELLOW)

1776944  3 GAUGE, SPEEDO 70 MPH 3" LIVORSI II
(STANDARD)
(35TH ANNIVERSARY PACKAGE+LIVORSI GAUGE
PANEL+GPS-RED

1716696 GAUGE, SPEEDO 100 MPH MONSTER PURP/PLAT
(LIVORSI GAUGE PANEL SET-PURPLE BEZELS)
(SST PACKAGE-PURPLE)

1716697 GAUGE, SPEEDO 100 MPH MONSTER YLW/PLAT
(LIVORSI GAUGE PANEL SET-YELLOW BEZELS)
(SST PACKAGE-YELLOW)

1716695 GAUGE, SPEEDO 100 MPH MONSTER BLUE/PLAT
(LIVORSI GAUGE PANEL SET-BLUE BEZELS)
(SST PACKAGE-BLUE)

1751610 GAUGE, SPEEDO MONSTER PLAT/ORNG
(LIVORSI GAUGE PANEL SET-ORANGE BEZELS)
(SST PACKAGE-ORANGE)

1777050 GAUGE, SPEEDO LIVORSI MONSTER RED/PLAT
(LIVORSI GAUGE PANEL SET-RED BEZELS)
(SST PACKAGE-RED)

1792854 GAUGE, SPEEDO LIVORSI MONSTER CHR/PLAT
(35TH ANNIVERSARY PACKAGE)

1777763 GAUGE, GPS SPEEDO MONSTER 05 RED/PLAT
(LIVORSI GPS SPRRDO-EXCHANGE)
(35TH ANNIVERSARY PACKAGE+LIVORSI GAUGE
PANEL+GPS-RED)

1777766 GAUGE, SPEEDO GPS MONSTER 05 PURPLE/PLAT
(LIVORSI GAUGE PANEL W/GPS SPEEDO-PLUM)
(SST PACKAGE W/GPS SPEEDO-PLUM)

1777764 GAUGE, SPEEDO GPS MONSTER 05 BLUE/PLAT
(LIVORSI GAUGE PANEL W/GPS SPEEDO-BLUE)
(SST PACKAGE W/GPS SPEEDO-BLUE)

1796149 GAUGE, GPS SPEEDO MONSTER 05 MSTRD/PLAT
(LIVORSI GAUGE PANEL W/GPS SPEEDO-YELLOW)
(SST PACKAGE W/GPS SPEEDO-YELLOW)

1777847 GAUGE, GPS SPEEDO BAJA 05 ORNG/PLAT
(LIVORSI GAUGE PANEL W/GPS SPEEDO-ORANGE)
(SST PACKAGE W/GPS SPEEDO-ORANGE)

1792853 GAUGE, GPS SPEEDO MONSTER 05 CHR/PLAT
(35TH ANNIVERSARY PACKAGE W/GPS SPEEDO)

1782089 SWITCH, GPS SPEEDO MOM ON/OFF/ON
(LIVORSI GPS SPEEDO-EXCHANGE)

1780964 COVER PLATE, GPS SPEEDO LASER ENGRAVED
(LIVORSI GPS SPEEDO-EXCHANGE)

1606490 CLAMP, HOSE CONN SPEEDO SS
1599182 GAUGE, SPEEDO HOSE
1093285 GAUGE, SPEEDO FITTING LRG

(LIVORSI GAUGE PANEL SET-ALL COLORS BEZZELS)
(SST PACKAGE-ALL COLORS)
(35TH ANNIVERSRY)

1776948  4 GAUGE, TACH/HOUR 3" LIVORSI II
(STANDARD)
(35TH ANNIVERSARY PACKAGE+LIVORSI GAUGE
PANEL+GPS-RED

1716691 GAUGE, TACH GAFFRIG MONSTER BLUE/PLAT
(LIVORSI GAUGE PANEL SET-BLUE BEZELS)
(SST PACKAGE-BLUE)

1751611 GAUGE, TACH GRAARIG MONSTER PLAT/ORNG
(LIVORSI GAUGE PANEL SET-ORANGE BEZELS)

  4
(SST PACKAGE-ORANGE)

1777053 GAUGE, TACH LIVORSI MONSTER RED/PLAT
(LIVORSI GAUGE PANEL SET-RED BEZELS)
(SST PACKAGE-RED)

1716694 GAUGE, TACH GAFFRIG MONSTER YLW/PLAT
(LIVORSI GAUGE PANEL SET-YELLOW BEZELS)
(SST PACKAGE-YELLOW)

1716692 GAUGE, TACH GAFFRIG MONSTER PURP/PLAT
(LIVORSI GAUGE PANEL SET-PURPLE BEZELS)
(SST PACKAGE-PURPLE)

1792856 GAUGE, TACH LIVORSI MONSTER CHR/PLAT
(35TH ANNIVERSARY PACKAGE)

1777021  5 GAUGE, 2" FUEL LIVORSI II
(STANDARD)
(35TH ANNIVERSARY PACKAGE+LIVORSI GAUGE
PANEL+GPS-RED

1717190 GAUGE, FUEL MONSTER PLAT/PURP
(LIVORSI GAUGE PANEL SET-PURPLE BEZELS)
(SST PACKAGE-PURPLE)

1717196 GAUGE, FUEL MONSTER PLAT/YLW
(LIVORSI GAUGE PANEL SET-YELLOW BEZELS)
(SST PACKAGE-YELLOW)

1717189 GAUGE, FUEL MONSTER PLAT/BLUE
(LIVORSI GAUGE PANEL SET-BLUE BEZELS)
(SST PACKAGE-BLUE)

1751728 GAUGE, FUEL MONSTER PLAT/ORNG
(LIVORSI GAUGE PANEL SET-ORANGE BEZELS)
(SST PACKAGE-ORANGE)

1777061 GAUGE, FUEL LIVORSI MONSTER RED/PLAT
(LIVORSI GAUGE PANEL SET-RED BEZELS)
(SST PACKAGE-RED)

1792862 GAUGE, FUEL LIVORSI MONSTER CHR/PLAT
(35TH ANNIVERSARY PACKAGE)

1776958  6 GAUGE, OIL PRESSURE 2" LIVORSI II
(STANDARD)
(35TH ANNIVERSARY PACKAGE+LIVORSI GAUGE
PANEL+GPS-RED

1717198 GAUGE, OIL PRESS MONSTER PLAT/PURP
(LIVORSI GAUGE PANEL SET-PURPLE BEZELS)
(SST PACKAGE-PURPLE)

1717204 GAUGE, OIL PRESS MONSTER PLAT/YLW
(LIVORSI GAUGE PANEL SET-YELLOW BEZELS)
(SST PACKAGE-YELLOW)

1717197 GAUGE, OIL PRESS MONSTER PLAT/BLUE
(LIVORSI GAUGE PANEL SET-BLUE BEZELS)
(SST PACKAGE-BLUE)

1751729 GAUGE, OIL PRESS MONSTER PLAT/ORNG
(LIVORSI GAUGE PANEL SET-ORANGE BEZELS)
(SST PACKAGE-ORANGE)

1777057 GAUGE, OIL PRESS LIVORSI MONSTER RED/PLAT
(LIVORSI GAUGE PANEL SET-RED BEZELS)
(SST PACKAGE-RED)

1792858 GAUGE, OIL PRESS LIVORSI MONSTER CHR/PLAT
(35TH ANNIVERSARY PACKAGE)

1777022  7 GAUGE, TRIM 2" LIVORSI II
(STANDARD)
(35TH ANNIVERSARY PACKAGE+LIVORSI GAUGE
PANEL+GPS-RED

1717255 GAUGE, TRIM MONSTER PLAT/PURP
(LIVORSI GAUGE PANEL SET-PURPLE BEZELS)
(SST PACKAGE-PURPLE)

1717257 GAUGE, TRIM MONSTER PLAT/YLW
(LIVORSI GAUGE PANEL SET-YELLOW BEZELS)
(SST PACKAGE-YELLOW)

1717254 GAUGE, TRIM MONSTER PLAT/BLUE
(LIVORSI GAUGE PANEL SET-BLUE BEZELS)
(SST PACKAGE-BLUE)

1751609 GAUGE, TRIM MONSTER PLAT/ORNG/PLAT
(LIVORSI GAUGE PANEL SET-ORANGE BEZELS)
(SST PACKAGE-ORANGE)

1777063 GAUGE, TRIM LIVORSI MONSTER RED/PLAT
(LIVORSI GAUGE PANEL SET-RED BEZELS)
(SST PACKAGE-RED)

1792857 GAUGE, TRIM LIVORSI MONSTER CHR/PLAT
(35TH ANNIVERSARY PACKAGE)

1776951  8 GAUGE, WTR TEMP 2" LIVORSI II
(STANDARD)
(35TH ANNIVERSARY PACKAGE+LIVORSI GAUGE
PANEL+GPS-RED

1717238 GAUGE, WATER TEMP MONSTER PLAT/PURP
(LIVORSI GAUGE PANEL SET-PURPLE BEZELS)
(SST PACKAGE-PURPLE)

1717240 GAUGE, WATER TEMP MONSTER PLAT/YLW
(LIVORSI GAUGE PANEL SET-YELLOW BEZELS)
(SST PACKAGE-YELLOW)

1717237 GAUGE, WATER TEMP MONSTER PLAT/BLUE
(LIVORSI GAUGE PANEL SET-BLUE BEZELS)
(SST PACKAGE-BLUE)

07/17/2007 19



25 OUTLAW 2006

1751731  8 GAUGE, WATER TEMP MONSTER PLAT/ORNG
(LIVORSI GAUGE PANEL SET-ORANGE BEZELS)
(SST PACKAGE-ORANGE)

1777055 GAUGE, WATER TEMP LIVORSI MONSTER RED/PLAT
(LIVORSI GAUGE PANEL SET-RED BEZELS)
(SST PACKAGE-RED)

1792860 GAUGE, WATER TEMP LIVORSI MONSTER CHR/PLAT
(35TH ANNIVERSARY PACKAGE)

GAUGES

876334 GAUGE, HOUR GAFFRIG WHT
(SST PACKAGE-ALL COLORS)
(LIVORSI GAUGE PANEL SET-ALL COLOR BEZELS)
(35TH ANNIVERSARY PACKAGE)

NOT SHOWN

1480458 SCREW, TAPPING #8A X .75" TRX W/PIN SC
(SCREW THAT FASTENS INSTRUMENT PANEL)

07/17/2007 20



25 OUTLAW 2006

SWITCH PANEL

1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

CABIN
 LIGHT

COURT
 LIGHT

ENGINE
 LIGHT STEREO EXHAUST

DEPTH
FINDER ACC

FRESH
WATER

DOCKING
 LIGHT BLOWER

ENGINE
HATCH BILGE

NAV
 LIGHT HORN

SWITCH PANEL
1777070  1 PANEL, BAJA-05 25OL SW
1838919 PANEL, BLANK:BAJA-06 25OL SW
1801758 PANEL, 25OL SW BLK CARBON FIBER

(35TH ANNIVERSARY PACKAGE)
1741999  2 COVER PLATE, CABIN LIGHTS LASER ENGRAVED-03
1816251 BODY, ROCK SW SPST ON/OFF LT "V" SERIES
1741998  3 COVER PLATE, COURT LIGHTS LASER ENGRAVED-03
1816251 BODY, ROCK SW SPST ON/OFF LT "V" SERIES
1742002  4 COVER PLATE, ENG LIGHT LASER ENGRAVED-03
1816251 BODY, ROCK SW SPST ON/OFF LT "V" SERIES
1742003  5 COVER PLATE, STEREO LASER ENGRAVED-03
1816251 BODY, ROCK SW SPST ON/OFF LT "V" SERIES
1735742  6 COVER PLATE, EXH LASER ENGRAVED CARLING
1816251 BODY, ROCK SW SPST ON/OFF LT "V" SERIES
1735743  7 COVER PLATE, DEPTH FINDER LASER CARLING
1816251 BODY, ROCK SW SPST ON/OFF LT "V" SERIES
1735740  8 COVER PLATE, ACCY LASER ENGRAVED CARLING
1816251 BODY, ROCK SW SPST ON/OFF LT "V" SERIES
1735744  9 COVER PLATE, FRESH WTR LASER CARLING
1816251 BODY, ROCK SW SPST ON/OFF LT "V" SERIES
1735741 10 COVER PLATE, DOCKING LT LASER CARLING
1816251 BODY, ROCK SW SPST ON/OFF LT "V" SERIES
1742005 11 COVER PLATE, BLOWER LASER ENGRAVED-03
1816251 BODY, ROCK SW SPST ON/OFF LT "V" SERIES
1742001 12 COVER PLATE, ENG HATCH LASER ENGRAVED-03

1816251 12 BODY, ROCK SW SPST ON/OFF LT "V" SERIES
1742004 13 COVER PLATE, BILGE LASER ENGRAVED-03
1816249 BODY, ROCK SW DPDT ON/OFF/ON LT "V" SERIES
1742008 14 COVER PLATE, NAV/ANC LIGHTS LASER ENGRAVED-03
1816249 BODY, ROCK SW DPDT ON/OFF/ON LT "V" SERIES
1742009 15 COVER PLATE, HORN LASER ENGRAVED-03
1816248 BODY, ROCK SW SPST (ON)OFF NL "V" SERIES

07/17/2007 21



25 OUTLAW 2006

IGNITION SWITCH PANEL

1 2 3

IGNITION SWITCH PANEL
1777067  1 PANEL, BAJA-05 25OL IGN
1801754 PANEL, 25OL IGN BLK CARBON FIBER

(35TH ANNIVERSARY PACKAGE)
1690986  2 SWITCH, IGN 3-POS
1751353  3 BRKR, 15A COPR/BUSSMAN

07/17/2007 22



25 OUTLAW 2006

TRIM TAB PANEL

4

5 6 2 3

1

2 3

PORT STBD

TRIM PORTTRAILER STBD

TRIM TAB PANEL
1776966  1 PANEL, BAJA-05 TRIM 2 SW

(STANDARD)
(LENCO DUAL TABS W/SST PACKAGE-ALL COLORS)
(LENCO DUAL TABS W/35TH ANNIVERSARY PACKAGE)

1742007  2 COVER PLATE, PRT TAB LASER ENGRAVED-03
(STANDARD)
(LENCO DUAL TABS W/SST PACKAGE-ALL COLORS)
(LENCO DUAL TABS W/35TH ANNIVERSARY PACKAGE)

1816250 BODY, ROCK SW DPDT (ON)OFF(ON) NLT "V" SERIES
(STANDARD)
(LENCO DUAL TABS W/SST PACKAGE-ALL COLORS)
(LENCO DUAL TABS W/35TH ANNIVERSARY PACKAGE)

1742000  3 COVER PLATE, STB TAB LASER ENGRAVED-03
(STANDARD)
(LENCO DUAL TABS W/SST PACKAGE-ALL COLORS)
(LENCO DUAL TABS W/35TH ANNIVERSARY PACKAGE)

1816250 BODY, ROCK SW DPDT (ON)OFF(ON) NLT "V" SERIES
(STANDARD)
(LENCO DUAL TABS W/SST PACKAGE-ALL COLORS)
(LENCO DUAL TABS W/35TH ANNIVERSARY PACKAGE)

1776965  4 PANEL, BAJA-05 TRIM 4 SW
(SST PACKAGE-ALL COLORS)
(TRIM TABS ELEC W/INDICATORS-DUAL (14X19))
(TRIM TABS ELEC W/INDICATORS-SINGLE (12X 12))
(35TH ANNIVERSARY PACKAGE)

1801776 PANEL, TRIM 4-SW BLK CARBON FIBER
(35TH ANNIVERSARY PACKAGE)

1742006  5 COVER PLATE, TRL LASER ENGRAVED-03
(SST PACKAGE-ALL COLORS)
(TRIM TABS ELEC W/INDICATORS-DUAL (14X19))
(TRIM TABS ELEC W/INDICATORS-SINGLE (12X 12))
(35TH ANNIVERSARY PACKAGE)

1816248 BODY, ROCK SW SPST (ON)OFF NL "V" SERIES
(SST PACKAGE-ALL COLORS)
(TRIM TABS ELEC W/INDICATORS-DUAL (14X19))
(TRIM TABS ELEC W/INDICATORS-SINGLE (12X 12))
(35TH ANNIVERSARY PACKAGE)

1742010  6 COVER PLATE, TRIM LASER ENGRAVED-03
(SST PACKAGE-ALL COLORS)
(TRIM TABS ELEC W/INDICATORS-DUAL (14X19))
(TRIM TABS ELEC W/INDICATORS-SINGLE (12X 12))
(35TH ANNIVERSARY PACKAGE)

1816248 BODY, ROCK SW SPST (ON)OFF NL "V" SERIES
(SST PACKAGE-ALL COLORS)
(TRIM TABS ELEC W/INDICATORS-DUAL (14X19))
(TRIM TABS ELEC W/INDICATORS-SINGLE (12X 12))
(35TH ANNIVERSARY PACKAGE)

HARNESSES

875682 HARNESS, BAJA TRIM
1747497 HARNESS, BAJA TRIM PNL/SGL DRIVE

07/17/2007 23



25 OUTLAW 2006

3
5
th

A
n

n
iv

er
sa

r y

PORT  RIBPADS STARBOARD RIBPADS

1 2 3 4

45 7
9

8
11

10

6

07/17/2007 24

COCKPIT (UPHOLSTERY)



25 OUTLAW 2006

COCKPIT (UPHOLSTERY)

1816735  1 25OL 06,CUSH,MTRBX LID
1816736 25OL 06,CUSH SKN,MTRBX LID
1816738  2 25OL 06,B/R,PRT REARBNCH
1816739 25OL 06,B/R SKN,PRT REARBNCH
1816740  3 25OL 06,ARMRST,PRT REARBNCH
1816741 25OL 06,ARMRST SKN,PRT REARBNCH
1874645  4 BAJA 06,BLSTR CHAIR,W/FRAME
1874646 BAJA 06,BLSTR CHAIR
1874647 BAJA 06,SKN,BLSTR CHAIR
1874648 BAJA 06,CUSH,BLSTR SEAT
1874649 BAJA 06,CUSH SKN,BLSTR SEAT
892752 BUMPER, RBR 31/32" ROUNDED W/WASHER
1816748  5 25OL 06,B/R,STB REARBNCH
1816749 25OL 06,B/R SKN,STB REARBNCH
1838391  6 25OL 06,CUSH,REAR BNCHST
1838392 25OL 06,CUSH SKN,REAR BNCHST
1816746  7 25OL 06,ARMRST,STB REARBNCH
1816747 25OL 06,ARMRST SKN,STB REARBNCH
1816753  8 25OL 06,RIB PAD,LWR PRT CKPT
1816754 25OL 06,RIB PAD SKN,LWR PRT CKPT
1816751  9 25OL 06,RIB PAD,UPR PRT CKPT
1816752 25OL 06,RIB PAD SKN,UPR PRT CKPT
1816757 10 25OL 06,RIB PAD,LWR STB CKPT
1816758 25OL 06,RIB PAD SKN,LWR STB CKPT
1816755 11 25OL 06,RIB PAD,UPR STB CKPT
1816756 25OL 06,RIB PAD SKN,UPR STB CKPT

CARPET

1780119 CARPET, P/C 40OZ 250L-05 AERO CARBON AL
(CARPET-COCKPIT-CARBON SILVER)

1690037 CARPET, P/C 40OZ 25O/L6331 LACQ RED AL
CARPET-COCKPIT-RED)

1690036 CARPET, P/C 40OZ 25O/L6535 SKWD BLUE AL
CARPET-COCKPIT-BLUE)

1690062 CARPET, P/C 40OZ 25O/L4849 DK VIOLET AL
CARPET-COCKPIT-VIOLET)

CLAMPS

1427053 CLAMP, CUSH 1.75" SS

FOAM

870568 FOAM, MOLDED BAJA BKT ANGLE CUSH 91
870576 FOAM, MOLDED BAJA BKT LUMBAR B/R 91
892877 FOAM, P/C BAJA AERO BKT

UPHOLSTERY FABRIC AND MATERIALS

870345 UPH PARTS, BUTTON DURABLE
1717183 TAG, MORBERN CARE AND CLEANING OF FABRICS
1210277 THREAD, SUNGUARD WHT 16OZ CONE
1754866 THREAD, CLEAR TENARA

VINYLS

1453398 VINYL, GRANDE D BLK SHADOW 1/7" F/B
1453505 VINYL, GRANDE D MULBERRY 1/7" F/B
1606516 VINYL, NOBLE ELEC BLUE 1/7" F/B
1690820 VINYL, GRANDE D MED BLUE 1/7" F/B
1690821 VINYL, GRANDE D ACTION YLW 1/7" F/B
1690822 VINYL, GRANDE D ORNG 1/7" F/B
1776921 VINYL, MAXIM GRANDE D NU LIME (DK LIME)
1777079 VINYL, ENDURATEX CAR/FIBR QUIKSLVR 1/7"F/B-05
1801260 VINYL, MAXIM GRANDE D MIDNIGHT BLUE-06

NOT SHOWN

881045 COVER, BAJA DROP BTM SEAT LH
880948 COVER, BAJA DROP BTM SEAT RH

07/17/2007 25



25 OUTLAW 2006

1 3 4 1

4

1212

10 11

6 7 8 1 9

2 5

07/17/2007 26

INTERIOR



25 OUTLAW 2006

INTERIOR

1718626  1 DRINKHLDR, PLAS 4 3/8"X 3 1/4" MUG SZ LT GRY
1003011  2 TRIM RING, HATCH PARALLELOGRAM PORT
1838393  3 25OL 06,DOOR,POT CUDDY
860718  4 KNOB, DRAWER 1"DIA
1003029  5 TRIM RING, HATCH PARALLELOGRAM STBD
1803252  6 SPEAKER, DUAL CONE EXT 6.5"
1717523  7 LIGHT, BAJA-03 DECOR READING NI/CH
1819784 BULB, REPLACEMENT FOR 1717523
1781228  8 MONITOR, CO DETECTOR WHT CMD-4
1782156 PLATE, CO MONITOR BCKNG WHT CMD-4
1107945  9 TRIM-SEAL, 1/4"W X 3/8" "D" W/GBTS ADH
1279967 10 PIPE, PVC 3" SEWER/DRAIN
130708 11 HEAD, PORTABLE SANI POTTI SLVR PLAT 2.8GAL

(TOILET-PORTA POTTI)
258749 HEAD, PORTABLE MSD SANI POTTI SLVR PLAT

(TOILET-PUMP OUT)
874982 12 SUPPORT, HDPE BAJA ISL'S FILLER CUSH

DECALS & LABELS

1795087 LABEL, PROP 65 HANG TAG
1812911 LABEL, DANGER CO CABIN 06

NOT SHOWN

1090570 SUPPORT, HDPE BAJA CDY CUSH 1"X1"X 23 7/8"3PC
1627017 TRIM RING, 1" ID W/EXTENSION
874958 STRIP, HDPE 3/4"X 1"X 9" WHT
859041 LIGHT, COURTESY SURF MT GREY
1817556 BULB, COURTESY LIGHT SURF MNT GRY

07/17/2007 27



25 OUTLAW 2006

1 2 3 4 96 7 8 105 11 12 13 14 15

1617

18

07/17/2007 28

INTERIOR (UPHOLSTERY)



25 OUTLAW 2006

INTERIOR (UPHOLSTERY)

1838613  1 25OL 06,RIBPAD,PRT CUDDY
1838614 25OL 06,RIBPAD SKN,PRT CUDDY
1838615  2 25OL 06,HEADREST,PRT FACE TO FACE CUDDY
1838616 25OL 06,HEADREST SKN,PRT FACE TO FACE CUDDY
1838617  3 25OL 06,B/R,PRT FACE TO FACE CUDDY
1838618 25OL 06,B/R SKN,PRT FACE TO FACE CUDDY
1838619  4 25OL 06,CUSH,PRT FACE TO FACE CUDDY
1838620 25OL 06,CUSH SKN,PRT FACE TO FACE CUDDY
1838622  5 25OL 06,ARMRST,PRT FWD CUDDY
1838623 25OL 06,ARMRST SKN,PRT FWD CUDDY
1838624  6 25OL 06,CUSH,PRT CUDDY
1838626 25OL 06,CUSH SKN,PRT CUDDY
1838627  7 25OL 06,CUSH,POT LID CUDDY
1838628 25OL 06,CUSH SKN,POT LID CUDDY
1838629  8 25OL 06,CUSH,FWD CUDDY
1838630 25OL 06,CUSH SKN,FWD CUDDY
1838631  9 25OL 06,BLKHD,FWD CUDDY
1838632 10 25OL 06,CUSH,STB CUDDY
1838633 25OL 06,CUSH SKN,STB CUDDY
1838634 11 25OL 06,ARMRST,STB FWD CUDDY
1838635 25OL 06,ARMRST SKN,STB FWD CUDDY
1838636 12 25OL 06,CUSH,STB FACE TO FACE CUDDY
1838637 25OL 06,CUSH SKN,STB FACE TO FACE CUDDY
1838638 13 25OL 06,B/R,STB FACE TO FACE CUDDY
1838639 25OL 06,B/R SKN,STB FACE TO FACE CUDDY
1838640 14 25OL 06,HEADREST,STB FACE TO FACE CUDDY
1838641 25OL 06,HEADREST SKN,STB FACE TO FACE CUDDY
1838642 15 25OL 06,RIBPAD,STB CUDDY
1838643 25OL 06,RIBPAD SKN,STB CUDDY
1838644 16 25OL 06,ARMRST,STB AFT CUDDY
1838645 25OL 06,ARMRST SKN,STB AFT CUDDY
1838646 17 25OL 06,ARMRST,PRT AFT CUDDY
1838647 25OL 06,ARMRST SKN,PRT AFT CUDDY
1780725 18 CARPET, INT 20 OZ COLUMBIA GLACIER GRY

FABRICS

879924 FABRIC, GEO SILVER GREY (HEADLINER) BAJA

FOAM

1073261 FOAM, P/C BAJA-98 25OL
1475953 FOAM, 1/2"X 3.5"X 60' W/REMAY
1805462 FOAM, 1/2"X 82"X 50' WHT
951202 FOAM, MOLDED BAJA AERO CAPE
1497452 TAPE, FOAM NEOPRENE W/3M 9828 3/8"TH X 2"W

VINYLS

1287168 VINYL, TRITON PEARL EXP 1/4"FB/REMAY
1287143 VINYL, TRITON PEARL EXP FLAT
1287150 VINYL, DADE PEWTER MIST EXP 1/4"FB
1690823 VINYL, GRANDE D METALLIC CHROME 1/7" F/B
1752835 VINYL, GRANDE LT VIOLET 1/7" F/B
1754640 VINYL, SEABROOK NU ARCW 1.7 DENSITY W/ 1/4FB
1754641 VINYL, SEABROOK NU ARCW FLAT
1776919 VINYL, MAXIM GRANDE DN NU RED (NEW RED)
1776928 VINYL, ORMOND MOONLITE 1/4" F/B
1776929 VINYL, MERRITT REPP MOONLITE FLAT
859462 VINYL FILM, PLAS .4MM X 60"X 6250'
1802115 VINYL, CARBON/FIBER STOP LIGHT RED-06
1802118 VINYL, CARBON/FIBER OVERDRIVE CHARCOAL-06
1802116 VINYL, CARBON/FIBER RACY BLUE-06
1802117 VINYL, CARBON/FIBER PERFORMANCE PURP-06
1802119 VINYL, CARBON/FIBER CAUTION YLW-06

NOT SHOWN

892414 UPH PARTS, EYELET 1/2"X 2/0
178442 VELCRO, LOOP WHT 1"
178475 VELCRO, HOOK WHT 1"
178905 TAPE, PLEATING (DRAPES)
965079 UPH PARTS, VENT PLAS WHT
943035 WELT, WELT CORD SYNTHETIC 8/32" X 500'
1141258 ZIPPER, #5 YKK VISLON CONTINUOUS WHT
1141266 SLIDE, VISLON #5 SGL 1-S LOCK
1235589 TACK STRIP, POLYPROPYLENE 3/8"
1690827 SPREAD, LIBRA PLAT 25 O/L

(V BERTH CUSHION W/BED SHAM)
1155704 THREAD, NYLON BOBBIN WHT 43550
103309 MESH, WHITE 60"

07/17/2007 29



25 OUTLAW 2006

MULTI-INFO PACKET

Speed Changes You.
TM

MULTI-INFO PACKET
1812437 MANUAL, OWNERS - BAJA-06 25OL
1215714 PACKET, OWNERS 2-COMP VINYL BROWN W/LOGO
1114404 FORM, WARRANTY EXTENDED 3-HOLE CARD STOCK
1114412 FORM, IN SERVICE CHECK LIST - BAJA 3-PART
1116227 VIDEO TAPE, BAJA-98 ORIENTATION
1372853 KEY RING, BAJA FLOATING
1093988 PACKET, OWNERS 2-COMP LEGAL SIZE CANVAS BLK
1727526 MANUAL, OWNERS - BAJA SOUTHERN EUROPEAN

(MANUAL BILGE PUMP-INTERNATIONAL)

07/17/2007 30



25 OUTLAW 2006

HARDWARE

 BAJA HARDWARE

2 5906461 1168467

HARDWARE
1168467  1 BOLT, BARREL NYLON WHT
590646  2 CLIP, POLE STRG BLK - MAST LIGHT

07/17/2007 31



25 OUTLAW 2006

7

7

1

2

3

56

8

9

4

07/17/2007 32

BILGE



25 OUTLAW 2006

BILGE

1334754  1 ACTUATOR, ELEC HATCH LIFT 15" W/RELEASE PIN
804773  2 PUMP, BILGE V900 12VDC W/CONN
817726  3 SWITCH, FLOAT ATTWOOD W/CVR
904847  4 BAJA CABLE, BATTERY RED 40" MES/LUG 2GA
130849 BOOT, BATTERY CABLE RED
130781 CABLE, BATT RED #2AWG
1507730 BAJA CABLE, BATTERY RED 10" ME/ME 2GA
1778003 BAJA CABLE, BATTERY RED 52" 5/16-3/8" 2GA
1734009 BAJA CABLE, BATTERY RED 60" ME/LUG 2GA
905117 BAJA CABLE, BATTERY RED 12" SES/MES 2GA

(ADDITIONAL BATTERY TRAY W/ SWITCH)
990945 BU CABLE, RED 48"2GA 3/8"-POS LUG

(ADDITIONAL BATTERY TRAY W/ SWITCH)
(ADDITIONAL BATTERY TRAY W/ SWITCH INTERNATIONAL)

904722  5 BAJA CABLE, BATTERY BLK 36" 3/8" NEG LUG 2GA
130856 BOOT, BATTERY CABLE BLK
130799 CABLE, BATT BLK #2AWG
1744014 BAJA CABLE, BATTERY BLK 30" ME/ME 2GA
1744015 BAJA CABLE, BATTERY BLK 54" 3/8-5/16" 4GA
1744017 BU CABLE, BLK 15"2GA 3/8"-NEG LUG

(ADDITIONAL BATTERY TRAY W/ SWITCH)
(ADDITIONAL BATTERY TRAY W/ SWITCH INTERNATIONAL)

1754870  6 HOLDER, BATTERY SS-SHAFT SZ 24
1286269 COVER, V/F BAJA-99 400L BATT COVER
124016  7 HOSE, VENT/BLOWER 4" EX HVY DTY
124107 HOSE, EXHAUST 4" SW

(THRU HULL W/CORSA QUICK AND QUIET II)
(CORSA QUICK AND QUIET PLUS)
(CORSA QUICK&QUIET PLUS(525EFI,600SC))

1587104  8 BLOWER, BILGE 4" #240M W/O CONN
922856  9 HALON SYS, AUTOMATIC  150BB

(FIRE EXTINGUISHING SYSTEM)
(SST PACKAGE-ALL COLORS)
(35TH ANNIVERSARY PACKAGE)

1746901 LABEL, CAUTION BATTERY SWITCH OFF/ALT DAMAGED
(ADDITIONAL BATTERY TRAY W/ SWITCH)
(ADDITIONAL BATTERY TRAY W/ SWITCH INTERNATIONAL)

BRACKETS

896464 BRACKET, BAJA MOTOR MNT TRIPLE 465-525
886747 BRACKET, BAJA-97 FBRGLS GRAB BAR BACKER
1787773 BRACKET, BAJA MOTOR MNT SGL RV1

CLAMPS

256685 CLAMP, HOSE #16  3/4"-1.5" SS .505
256743 CLAMP, HOSE #72  3 1/8"-5" SS .505

(THRU HULL W/CORSA QUICK AND QUIET II)
(CORSA QUICK AND QUIET PLUS)
(CORSA QUICK&QUIET PLUS(525EFI,600SC))

HARNESSES

872374 HARNESS, BAJA ENG/BILGE 18'
1118520 BAJA 25OL 98, HARNESS, ACCY

HOSES

1501782 HOSE, CONDUIT/SPLIT 1/2" FLAME RETARDANT
1501808 HOSE, CONDUIT/SPLIT 1/4" FLAME RETARDANT
1501832 HOSE, CONDUIT/SPLIT 3/8" FLAME RETARDANT
1501857 HOSE, CONDUIT/SPLIT 1.5" FLAME RETARDANT
1501824 HOSE, CONDUIT/SPLIT 3/4" FLAME RETARDANT
1501840 HOSE, CONDUIT/SPLIT 1" FLAME RETARDANT

NOT SHOWN

1789179 COVER, BLK SLEEVING 0.25"X 50' FABRIC LOOM
884478 PLATE, BACKING BAJA TRIPLE 465-525
1794991 HOSE KIT, MOTOR MOUNT W/2005 MERC COOL FUEL

(MERC 496 MAG(SINGLE)/BRAVO I/SS PROP/375HP)
(MERC 496 MAG HO(SINGLE)/BRAVO I/SS PROP/425HP)

1184969 COVER, ABS BW BUSS BAR 10-POS BLK

07/17/2007 33



25 OUTLAW 2006

1

2

3

4

5
6

7

8

07/17/2007 34

STEERING SYSTEM



25 OUTLAW 2006

STEERING SYSTEM

1471408  1 STEERING WHEEL, MOMO BLK W/BRUSH ALUM
1768373 STEERING WHEEL, ACCENT RING FOR 1471408
1768374 STEERING WHEEL, CTR PAD FOR 1471408
1768375 STEERING WHEEL, HUB KIT FOR 1471408
1768376 STEERING WHEEL, SCRW PK FOR 1471408
1633650 STEERING WHEEL, BAJA SPARGI SILVER/SILVER

(STEERING WHEEL ONLY)
(SST PACKAGE-ALLCOLORS)
(CUSTOM STEERING WHEEL-ALL COLORS)

1781687 STEERING WHEEL, BAJA 05 RED RING
(RING ONLY)
(SST PACKAGE-RED)
(CUSTOM STEERING WHEEL-PLATINUM W/RED)
(STEERING WHEEL-CARBON FIBER EXCHANGE W/SST
PACKAGE-ALL COLORS)

1633700 STEERING WHEEL, BAJA CUSTOM PURPLE RING
(RING ONLY)
(SST PACKAGE-PURPLE)
(CUSTOM STEERING WHEEL-PLATINUM W/PURPLE)

1633676 STEERING WHEEL, BAJA ELECT BLUE RING
(RING ONLY)
(SST PACKAGE-BLUE)
(CUSTOM STEERING WHEEL-PLATINUM W/BLUE)

1633692 STEERING WHEEL, BAJA YELLOW RING
(RING ONLY)
(SST PACKAGE-YELLOW)
(CUSTOM STEERING WHEEL-PLATINUM W/YELLOW)

1756570 STEERING WHEEL, BAJA CUSTOM ORNG RING
(RING ONLY)
(SST PACKAGE-ORANGE)
(CUSTOM STEERING WHEEL-PLATINUM W/ORANGE)

1776891 STEERING WHEEL, BAJA-05 R-EVA SLVR/CARBON
(CUSTOM STEERING WHEEL-CARBON FIBER)
(35TH ANNIVERSARY PACKAGE)
(CUSTOM STEERING WHEEL-CARBON FIBER-EXCHANGE)

1780819 ADAPTER, STEERING WHEEL R-EVO HUB
(CUSTOM STEERING WHEEL-CARBON FIBER)
(CUSTOM STEERING WHEEL-CARBON FIBER-EXCHANGE)
(35TH ANNIVERSARY PACKAGE)

1734099  2 EMBLEM, BAJA-03 STEERING WHL LOGO
1468131  3 STEERING, HELM ASSY/TILT HPS
662510 STEERING, PERFORMANCE TILT MECHANISM
126987 STEERING, MOUNT 90 DEG BEZEL ONLY
958439 STEERING, BELLOWS TILT STEERING BLK
1468339  4 STEERING, CABLE HPS COATED 15'
1719527  5 CONTROL, REMOTE W/TRIM PLAT SGL
1798864 CONTROL, REMOTE W/TRIM SGL BILLET CHR/RED

(35TH ANNIVERSARY PACKAGE)
1335769  6 CABLE, CONTROL TELEFLEX TFXTREME 18'

(SHIFT)
1335934 CABLE, CONTROL TELEFLEX TFXTREME 19'

(THROTTLE)
1066356  7 CONTROL, CONVERTER KIT TELEFLEX-TO-MERC I/O
127407  8 PROP, 14 5/8"X 23" SS MIRAGE PLUS RH

(MERC 496 MAG(SINGLE)/BRAVO I/SS PROP/375HP)

07/17/2007 35



25 OUTLAW 2006

FUEL SYSTEM

FUEL
PICK-UP

FUEL
SENDING

UNIT

FUEL ENGINE
FITTING

4
3

5
2

6

8
2

9

2

8

7

1

10

2

5

FUEL SYSTEM
123778  1 HOSE, FUEL 5/8" TYPE A CLASS 1 ISO/CE
123398  2 CLAMP, HOSE #06M 5/16"-7/8"SS MINI
1433176  3 VENT, FUEL/WATER SS 5/8" 90DEG FLSH MNT
1578004  4 DECK FILL, GAS SS 30DEG ANGLE W/1.5"BARB
1811369 CAP, SPARE GAS CAP FOR#1578004

(GAS CAP ONLY)
256701  5 CLAMP, HOSE #28 1 5/16"-2.25"SS .505
123745  6 HOSE, FUEL 1.5" TYPE A CLASS 2
1771044  7 SENDING UNIT, WEMA 9.5" SS W/SCRWS&GSKT W/CON
123760  8 HOSE, FUEL 3/8" TYPE A CLASS 1 ISO/CE
1791313  9 FITTING, FUEL MPT X BARB
1793982 10 TANK, FUEL 90GAL POLYETH SHORT FUEL SNDR 9005
1762273 BRACKET, ALUM BAJA 25O/L FUEL TANK

DECALS & LABELS

1745513 LABEL, WARNING LEAKING FUEL

07/17/2007 36



25 OUTLAW 2006

WATER SYSTEM

3

2

1

5

4

6

7

9

10

11

5

4

8

TRANSOM SHOWER

WATER SYSTEM
886176  1 SHOWER, ASSY RECESSED W/WHT/CHR WAND

(TRANSOM SHOWER)
1230960  2 ADAPTER, PLAS 1/2"P/O X 3/8"MPT

(TRANSOM SHOWER)
464750  3 PUMP, FRESH WATER SHURFLO

(TRANSOM SHOWER)
1229673  4 ELBOW, PLAS 1/2"P/O X 1/2"FPT BSP SWIVEL

(TRANSOM SHOWER)
1229640  5 TUBING, WATER 1/2" COLD POLYETHYLENE

(TRANSOM SHOWER)
867911  6 TANK, WATER - 10GAL

(TRANSOM SHOWER)
877514  7 CORD, SHOCK/BUNGEE CORD W/ENDS 5/16"X 24"

(TRANSOM SHOWER)
887968  8 ANGLE, ALUM 1/8"X 1"X 1"X 4"

(TRANSOM SHOWER)
861120  9 EYE, STRAP EYE TIE-DOWN 5/16" CHR/ZINC

(TRANSOM SHOWER)
1297522 10 ELBOW, PLAS 1/2"P/O X 1/2"MPT

(TRANSOM SHOWER)
123653 11 CLAMP, LOOM VINYL DIP 7/8"

(TRANSOM SHOWER)

CLAMPS

271502 CLAMP, LOOM VINYL DIP #8  1/2"
909689 CLAMP, LOOM VINYL DIP 3/4"

DECALS & LABELS

1743534 LABEL, FRESH WATER (LEXAN)
(TRANSOM SHOWER)

NOT SHOWN

1229699 ADAPTER, PLAS 1/2"P/O X 1/2"MPT
(TRANSOM SHOWER)

1297530 ELBOW, PLAS 3/8"P/O X 1/2"FPT BSP SWIVEL
(TRANSOM SHOWER)

876730 ELBOW, POLY 1/2"MPT X 1/2"INSERT 90DEG
(FRESH WATER FLUSH)

867861 PLUG, 1/2" MPT PLAS GRY
(TRANSOM SHOWER)

867853 PLUG, 1.5" MALE MPT PLAS
(TRANSOM SHOWER)

961326 VALVE, PVC MAIN FLUSH
(FRESH WATER FLUSH)

962993 FITTING, FRESH WATER INLET
(FRESH WATER FLUSH)

124594 HOSE, WATER 5/8" HVY DTY (HEATER)
(FRESH WATER FLUSH)

07/17/2007 37



25 OUTLAW 2006

SEWAGE SYSTEM

8 9

1

PORTA POTTI

PUMP OUT

5
4

6
3

7
2

SEWAGE SYSTEM
130708  1 HEAD, PORTABLE SANI POTTI SLVR PLAT 2.8GAL

(TOILET-PORTA POTTI)
124412  2 HOSE, PVC CLEAR/WHT W/RED TRACER 5/8"

(TOILET-PUMP OUT)
263954  3 CLAMP, HOSE #10  1/2"-1 1/8" SS .505

(TOILET-PUMP OUT)
1433176  4 VENT, FUEL/WATER SS 5/8" 90DEG FLSH MNT

(TOILET-PUMP OUT)
1629864  5 DECK FILL, WASTE SS 1.5"

(TOILET-PUMP OUT)
256701  6 CLAMP, HOSE #28 1 5/16"-2.25"SS .505

(TOILET-PUMP OUT)
1176791  7 HOSE, SANI/ODORSAFE 1.5"

(TOILET-PUMP OUT)
903583  8 COVER, V/F BAJA 1/8"THK X 6"DIA ABS

(TOILET-PUMP OUT)
258749  9 HEAD, PORTABLE MSD SANI POTTI SLVR PLAT

(TOILET-PUMP OUT)

NOT SHOWN

1684388 CAP, PROTECT CLAMP RBR .045"X.465-1/2"BLK
(TOILET-PUMP OUT)

1686690 COVER, CLAMP END PROT .035"X.300-1/2"BLK
(TOILET-PUMP OUT)

168088 ELBOW, PVC 1.5"STREET X 90DEG
(TOILET-PUMP OUT)

NOT SHOWN (continued)

124347 HOSE, PVC CLEAR 3/8"
(TOILET-PUMP OUT)

876425 TEE, NYLON 3/8"
(TOILET-PUMP OUT)

07/17/2007 38



25 OUTLAW 2006

DRAINAGE SYSTEM

MID BILGE AFT BILGE

1 2

8

7

9

7

10
11

3

12

4
13

14

12
3

6

7

8

3

3

3

4

5

4

DRAINAGE SYSTEM
1760963  1 PUMP, BILGE 500GPH SAHARA
123885  2 HOSE, CORR BILGE 3/4" BLK
123653  3 CLAMP, LOOM VINYL DIP 7/8"
256677  4 CLAMP, HOSE #12 1/2"-1.25" SS .505
1597772  5 THRU-HULL, PLAS 3/4" STALON SS CAP
1113893  6 STRAINER, BILGE 1.5"

(MANUAL BILGE PUMP-INTERNATIONAL)
417675  7 CLAMP, HOSE #20 3/4"-1.75"SS .505

(MANUAL BILGE PUMP-INTERNATIONAL)
123869  8 HOSE, CORR VAC 1.5" GREY

(MANUAL BILGE PUMP-INTERNATIONAL)
529016  9 PUMP, BILGE 16GPM MANUAL TWO POS

(MANUAL BILGE PUMP-INTERNATIONAL)
965582 COVER, V/F BAJA 1/8"THK X 8.25"DIA ABS WHT

(MANUAL BILGE PUMP-INTERNATIONAL)
1266865 10 SCUPPER, 1.5"X 3.5" REC'D THRU-HULL WHT

(MANUAL BILGE PUMP-INTERNATIONAL)
1597764 11 THRU-HULL, PLAS 1 1/8" STALON SS CAP
123901 12 HOSE, CORR BILGE 1 1/8" BLK
804773 13 PUMP, BILGE V900 12VDC W/CONN
817726 14 SWITCH, FLOAT ATTWOOD W/CVR

NOT SHOWN

580720 GROMMET, O/B HARNESS 3" BLACK

07/17/2007 39



25 OUTLAW 2006 OPTIONS

SST GRAPHICS

1077205 DECAL, BAJA-98 24" LOGO FADE
1801408 TAPE, PREMASK SST 25 OUTLAW-06
1801414 TAPE, PREMASK SST 25OL DECK-06

BOSS GRAPHICS W/WINDSCREEN

1077205 DECAL, BAJA-98 24" LOGO FADE
1801378 TAPE, PREMASK BOSS 25 OUTLAW/242ISL-06

LEVEL I CUSTOM GRAPHICS

1746002 VENDOR INSTALL, CUSTOM LEVEL 1/LEVEL 2 PAINT
FULL COLOR HULL SIDES ONLY - YELLOW

1780823 GEL COAT, ACTION YLW 05  55GAL
FULL COLOR HULL SIDES ONLY - DARK VIOLET

1466929 GEL COAT, MAXGUARD DARK VIOLET
FULL COLOR HULL SIDES ONLY - DOVE

1466945 GEL COAT, MAXGUARD DOVE
FULL COLOR HULL SIDES ONLY - RED

1780824 GEL COAT, NEW RED 05 30GAL
FULL COLOR HULL SIDES ONLY - BLACK

1466853 GEL COAT, MAXGUARD BLK
FULL COLOR HULL SIDES ONLY - VIOLET

1477710 GEL COAT, MAXGUARD VIOLET ASCC
FULL COLOR HULL SIDES ONLY - ORANGE

1797858 GEL COAT, ORANGE GELCOAT
FULL COLOR HULL SIDES ONLY - ELECTRIC BLUE

1610575 GEL COAT, MAXGUARD ELEC BLUE
FULL COLOR HULL SIDES ONLY - BRILLIANT BLUE

1727269 GEL COAT, MAXGUARD MP BLUE
FULL COLOR HULL SIDES ONLY - MIDNIGHT BLUE

1687628 GEL COAT, MAXGUARD MIDNIGHT BLUE
FULL COLOR HULL SIDES ONLY - LIME

1780822 GEL COAT, LIME GREEN 05 5GAL
WAVE GRAPHICS

1077155 DECAL, BAJA-98 32" LOGO FADE
1801368 TAPE, PREMASK WAVE 25 OUTLAW/242ISL-06

35TH ANNIVERSARY GRAPHICS

1805478 DECAL, BAJA 35TH ANNIVERSARY LOGO 26"
1803460 TAPE, PREMASK ANNIVERSARY 23/25-06
1808133 TAPE, PREMASK ANNIVERSARY 25 DECK-06

MERC 496 MAG(SINGLE)/BRAVO I/SS PROP/375HP

1583046 ACC PART, MERC EXHAUST INT ELBOW KIT
1550565 ANTI-FREEZE, STARBRITE RV (-50DEG)
1794991 HOSE KIT, MOTOR MOUNT W/2005 MERC COOL FUEL
1778009 OUTDRIVE UNIT, MERC BRAVO I 1.50:1 '05
1805264 S/D, MERC 375HP 496 MAG W/RSR BR1 3"RSR

MERC 496MAG HO(SINGLE)BRAVO 1/SS PROP/425HP

1583046 ACC PART, MERC EXHAUST INT ELBOW KIT
1550565 ANTI-FREEZE, STARBRITE RV (-50DEG)
1794991 HOSE KIT, MOTOR MOUNT W/2005 MERC COOL FUEL
1778050 OUTDRIVE UNIT, MERC BRAVO IX 1.50:1 '05
1805265 S/D, MERC 425HP 496 MAG HO W/RSR BR1 3"RSR

CANADIAN CONFORMITY STICKER

1280791 PLATE, CANADIAN COAST GUARD BAJA 25OL-99
HATCH SCREEN(S)

1006048 SCREEN, DECK HATCH QUADRILATERAL
FUME DETECTOR

860205 MONITOR, GAS/FUME DETECTOR (BLACK)
FIRE EXTINGUISHING SYSTEM

922856 HALON SYS, AUTOMATIC  150BB
151241 SCREW, TAPPING #14A X 1" PPH SS

DEPTH FINDER

1836830 ADAPTER, HMNGBRD DEPTH/TRNSDCR
874024 ADHESIVE, CARTRIDGE 50ML 1:1 NYLON
1755686 DEPTH FINDER, CHR BEZEL ONLY - 04'
1837231 DEPTH FINDER, TELEFLEX N/BEZL ALUM FACE 7-PIN
1755685 DEPTH FINDER, TELEFLEX NO BEZEL ALUM FACE
1094887 NOZZLE, STATIC MIXER
1755684 TRANSDUCER, DEPTH SML PUCK TFX-04'

RUB RAIL WHITE W/SS INSERT

867598 INSERT, RUB RAIL SS 3/4"X 16'
859397 RUBRAIL, VINYL RIGID WHITE 20'
259127 SCREW, TAPPING #8A X 1.25" PFH SS

TRANSOM SHOWER

1229699 ADAPTER, PLAS 1/2"P/O X 1/2"MPT
1230960 ADAPTER, PLAS 1/2"P/O X 3/8"MPT
887968 ANGLE, ALUM 1/8"X 1"X 1"X 4"
907717 ANTI-FREEZE, RV
123653 CLAMP, LOOM VINYL DIP 7/8"
877514 CORD, SHOCK/BUNGEE CORD W/ENDS 5/16"X 24"
1229673 ELBOW, PLAS 1/2"P/O X 1/2"FPT BSP SWIVEL
1297522 ELBOW, PLAS 1/2"P/O X 1/2"MPT
1297530 ELBOW, PLAS 3/8"P/O X 1/2"FPT BSP SWIVEL
861120 EYE, STRAP EYE TIE-DOWN 5/16" CHR/ZINC
265983 FUSE, BLADE TYPE ATO 10A
1743534 LABEL, FRESH WATER (LEXAN)
867853 PLUG, 1.5" MALE MPT PLAS
867861 PLUG, 1/2" MPT PLAS GRY
464750 PUMP, FRESH WATER SHURFLO
150920 SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 1.5" POH SS
150805 SCREW, TAPPING #8A X 1" POH SS
886176 SHOWER, ASSY RECESSED W/WHT/CHR WAND
867911 TANK, WATER - 10GAL
1229640 TUBING, WATER 1/2" COLD POLYETHYLENE
135327 WIRE, 16GA AWG BLK

CLARION PERFORMANCE PLUS STEREO

1312750 CABLE, CLARION REMOTE EXTENSION CABLE 24'
223222 FUSE HOLDER, INLINE 50A
1803898 SPEAKER, 10"SUBWOOFER CMSW10.1
1803897 SPEAKER, COMPONENT EXT 6.5"CM1635
1805760 STEREO, AMP CLARION CMPA3.1
1799348 STEREO, REMOTE CNTRL W/DSPL BLK FACE/SS BZL

FENDER HOLDERS

1771387 CLEAT, RND 316SS AUTO FENDER HOLDER
SUNBRELLA COCKPIT COVER

1172436 BINDING, CANVAS 7/8" CTR-FOLD JOCKEY RED
1485523 BINDING, CANVAS 7/8" CTR-FOLD NATURAL
1777559 CANVAS, SUNBRELLA ROYAL NVY 60"
1804261 CANVAS, TENT POLE 30"/58"CAM LATCH
779041 SNAP SOCKET, HARD ACTION
188706 SNAP STUD, 3/8"
203802 SNAP STUD, W/#8 X 5/8" PH  BR/NI/SS
1690717 THREAD, NYLON BOBBIN BLK 43550
910695 THREAD, POLYMATIC BONDED DACRON BLK
870345 UPH PARTS, BUTTON DURABLE
870444 WEBBING, NYLON 1" BLACK

THRU HULL W/ CORSA QUICK AND QUIET II

1583384 ACC PART, MERC EXHAUST PIPE (Y PIPE)
1684388 CAP, PROTECT CLAMP RBR .045"X.465-1/2"BLK
256743 CLAMP, HOSE #72  3 1/8"-5" SS .505
124107 HOSE, EXHAUST 4" SW
1805267 MUFFLER, BAJA 496 QUICK/QUIET II W/3"RISER
162511 WIRE, 12GA AWG ORNG

CORSA QUICK AND QUIET PLUS

1583384 ACC PART, MERC EXHAUST PIPE (Y PIPE)
1684388 CAP, PROTECT CLAMP RBR .045"X.465-1/2"BLK
256743 CLAMP, HOSE #72  3 1/8"-5" SS .505
124107 HOSE, EXHAUST 4" SW
1805266 MUFFLER, BAJA 496 QUICK/QUIET PLUS W/3"RISER
162511 WIRE, 12GA AWG ORNG

TRIM TABS ELEC W/INDICATORS-SINGLE (12X 12)

271502 CLAMP, LOOM VINYL DIP #8  1/2"
1804332 GAUGE, TRIM TAB 2 5/8"W/LED LIGHTING
1501782 HOSE, CONDUIT/SPLIT 1/2" FLAME RETARDANT

07/17/2007 40



25 OUTLAW 2006 OPTIONS

TRIM TABS ELEC W/INDICATORS-SINGLE (12X 12) (continued)

1776965 PANEL, BAJA-05 TRIM 4 SW
257865 SEALANT, SILICONE BLACK
1804378 TRIM TAB, ASSY 12X12 HD W/LED GAUGE HARNESS

TRIM TABS ELEC W/INDICATORS-DUAL (14X19)

1804332 GAUGE, TRIM TAB 2 5/8"W/LED LIGHTING
1501782 HOSE, CONDUIT/SPLIT 1/2" FLAME RETARDANT
1776965 PANEL, BAJA-05 TRIM 4 SW
257865 SEALANT, SILICONE BLACK
1804379 TRIM TAB, ASSY 19X14 XDI W/LED GAUGE HARNESS

BOW LIGHT COMBO

1770648 LIGHT, NAV COMBO BOW SS W/CONN W/IMPRVD GASKT
ADDITIONAL BATTERY TRAY W/ SWITCH

905117 BAJA CABLE, BATTERY RED 12" SES/MES 2GA
904847 BAJA CABLE, BATTERY RED 40" MES/LUG 2GA
1734009 BAJA CABLE, BATTERY RED 60" ME/LUG 2GA
881862 BOOT, BATTERY CABLE 2/0 BLK
701300 BOOT, BATTERY CABLE 2/0 RED
1744017 BU CABLE, BLK 15"2GA 3/8"-NEG LUG
990945 BU CABLE, RED 48"2GA 3/8"-POS LUG
130799 CABLE, BATT BLK #2AWG
130781 CABLE, BATT RED #2AWG
1427053 CLAMP, CUSH 1.75" SS
192377 CONN, BATT LUG 2GA NEG W/NUT/BOLT
192369 CONN, BATT LUG 2GA POS W/NUT/BOLT
793265 CONN, RING 2GA X 3/8R BATT/CBL COP PLTD CLSD
793281 CONN, RING 2GA X 5/16R .630 BARE ELONG CLSD
1042274 HEAT SHRINK, TUBING RED 3/4"X 6"
1684591 HEAT SHRINK, TUBING REFER TO MRP 999839
1754870 HOLDER, BATTERY SS-SHAFT SZ 24
1501808 HOSE, CONDUIT/SPLIT 1/4" FLAME RETARDANT
1746901 LABEL, CAUTION BATTERY SWITCH OFF/ALT DAMAGED
152736 NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK #10-24 SS
151936 SCREW, MACHINE #10-24 X 1" PPH SS
1726840 SWITCH, BATTERY SEL W/O LOCK W/O DISC REV 1
152918 WASHER, FLAT #10 SS

COMPASS

881623 COMPASS, FLUSH MT EXPLORER WHT
152470 SCREW, TAPPING #6A X 3/4" PFH SS

DOCKING LIGHTS

1501832 HOSE, CONDUIT/SPLIT 3/8" FLAME RETARDANT
859496 LIGHT, DOCKING FLUSH MT
152728 NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK #8-32 SS
888248 SCREW, MACHINE #8-32 X 1.75" PFH SS
153080 SCREW, TAPPING #8A X 3/4" PFH SS
152918 WASHER, FLAT #10 SS
135764 WIRE, 12GA AWG BLK
162511 WIRE, 12GA AWG ORNG

CARPET-COCKPIT-CARBON SILVER

1780119 CARPET, P/C 40OZ 250L-05 AERO CARBON AL
CARPET-COCKPIT - RED

1690037 CARPET, P/C 40OZ 25O/L6331 LACQ RED AL
TOILET - PUMP OUT

1684388 CAP, PROTECT CLAMP RBR .045"X.465-1/2"BLK
123398 CLAMP, HOSE #06M 5/16"-7/8"SS MINI
263954 CLAMP, HOSE #10  1/2"-1 1/8" SS .505
256701 CLAMP, HOSE #28 1 5/16"-2.25"SS .505
1686690 COVER, CLAMP END PROT .035"X.300-1/2"BLK
903583 COVER, V/F BAJA 1/8"THK X 6"DIA ABS
1629864 DECK FILL, WASTE SS 1.5"
168088 ELBOW, PVC 1.5"STREET X 90DEG
258749 HEAD, PORTABLE MSD SANI POTTI SLVR PLAT
124412 HOSE, PVC CLEAR/WHT W/RED TRACER 5/8"
1176791 HOSE, SANI/ODORSAFE 1.5"
150896 SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 3/4" POH SS
1433176 VENT, FUEL/WATER SS 5/8" 90DEG FLSH MNT

V BERTH CUSHION W/BED SHAM

1690827 SPREAD, LIBRA PLAT 25 O/L
TOILET - PORTA POTTI

130708 HEAD, PORTABLE SANI POTTI SLVR PLAT 2.8GAL

SWIM PLATFRM-ALUM-DK VIOLET W/BOLT-ON LADDR

999904 CONN, RING 8GA X 3/8R W/INSUL H/SHRINK
1256510 HEAT SHRINK, TUBING BLK 2/5"X 2"
1745519 LABEL, DANGER SHUT OFF ENG WHEN NEAR SWIMMERS
1754940 LADDER, SWIM 3-STEP BAJA HEAVY DUTY
152769 NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK #1/4-20 SS
152793 NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK #5/16-18 SS
1777592 PLATFORM, SWIM ALUM POWERED DK VIOLT SGLW/GRB
153254 SCREW, CAP #1/4-20 X 1" HEX HD SS
153320 SCREW, CAP #5/16-18 X 1" HEX HD SS
189175 SCREW, CAP #5/16-18 X 3" HEX HD SS
907709 SCREW, LAG #5/16 X 1.25" HEX HD SS
153643 WASHER, FENDER 1/4"X 1" SS
152942 WASHER, FLAT #5/16" SS
1306026 WASHER, FLAT 3/8"X7/8"OD SS/NED
135541 WIRE, 8GA AWG GRN

SWIM PLATFORM-ALUM-RED W/BOLT-ON SS LADDER

999904 CONN, RING 8GA X 3/8R W/INSUL H/SHRINK
1256510 HEAT SHRINK, TUBING BLK 2/5"X 2"
1745519 LABEL, DANGER SHUT OFF ENG WHEN NEAR SWIMMERS
1754940 LADDER, SWIM 3-STEP BAJA HEAVY DUTY
152769 NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK #1/4-20 SS
152793 NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK #5/16-18 SS
1777590 PLATFORM, SWIM ALUM POWERED RED SGL W/GRAB
153254 SCREW, CAP #1/4-20 X 1" HEX HD SS
153320 SCREW, CAP #5/16-18 X 1" HEX HD SS
189175 SCREW, CAP #5/16-18 X 3" HEX HD SS
907709 SCREW, LAG #5/16 X 1.25" HEX HD SS
153643 WASHER, FENDER 1/4"X 1" SS
152942 WASHER, FLAT #5/16" SS
1306026 WASHER, FLAT 3/8"X7/8"OD SS/NED
135541 WIRE, 8GA AWG GRN

SWIM PLATFORM-ALUM-YELLOW W/BOLT-ON LADDER

999904 CONN, RING 8GA X 3/8R W/INSUL H/SHRINK
1256510 HEAT SHRINK, TUBING BLK 2/5"X 2"
1745519 LABEL, DANGER SHUT OFF ENG WHEN NEAR SWIMMERS
1754940 LADDER, SWIM 3-STEP BAJA HEAVY DUTY
152769 NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK #1/4-20 SS
152793 NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK #5/16-18 SS
1804223 PLATFORM, SWIM ALUM YLW SGL W/GRAB
153254 SCREW, CAP #1/4-20 X 1" HEX HD SS
153320 SCREW, CAP #5/16-18 X 1" HEX HD SS
189175 SCREW, CAP #5/16-18 X 3" HEX HD SS
907709 SCREW, LAG #5/16 X 1.25" HEX HD SS
153643 WASHER, FENDER 1/4"X 1" SS
152942 WASHER, FLAT #5/16" SS
1306026 WASHER, FLAT 3/8"X7/8"OD SS/NED
135541 WIRE, 8GA AWG GRN

SWIM PLATFORM-ALUM-ORANGE W/BOLT ON SS LADR

999904 CONN, RING 8GA X 3/8R W/INSUL H/SHRINK
1256510 HEAT SHRINK, TUBING BLK 2/5"X 2"
1745519 LABEL, DANGER SHUT OFF ENG WHEN NEAR SWIMMERS
1754940 LADDER, SWIM 3-STEP BAJA HEAVY DUTY
152769 NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK #1/4-20 SS
152793 NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK #5/16-18 SS
1777597 PLATFORM, SWIM ALUM POWERED ORNG SGL W/GRAB
153254 SCREW, CAP #1/4-20 X 1" HEX HD SS
153320 SCREW, CAP #5/16-18 X 1" HEX HD SS
189175 SCREW, CAP #5/16-18 X 3" HEX HD SS
907709 SCREW, LAG #5/16 X 1.25" HEX HD SS
153643 WASHER, FENDER 1/4"X 1" SS
152942 WASHER, FLAT #5/16" SS
1306026 WASHER, FLAT 3/8"X7/8"OD SS/NED
135541 WIRE, 8GA AWG GRN

FIRE EXTINGUISHING SYSTEM-INTERNATIONAL

1642263 FIRE EXT SYS, FM200 150CF GAS/DSL-MAN/AUTO
151134 SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 3/4" PPH SS

ADDL. BATTERY TRAY W/SWITCH-INTERNATIONAL

904847 BAJA CABLE, BATTERY RED 40" MES/LUG 2GA
1734009 BAJA CABLE, BATTERY RED 60" ME/LUG 2GA
1744017 BU CABLE, BLK 15"2GA 3/8"-NEG LUG
990945 BU CABLE, RED 48"2GA 3/8"-POS LUG
130781 CABLE, BATT RED #2AWG
192369 CONN, BATT LUG 2GA POS W/NUT/BOLT
793265 CONN, RING 2GA X 3/8R BATT/CBL COP PLTD CLSD
793281 CONN, RING 2GA X 5/16R .630 BARE ELONG CLSD

07/17/2007 41



25 OUTLAW 2006 OPTIONS

ADDL. BATTERY TRAY W/SWITCH-INTERNATIONAL (continued)

1042274 HEAT SHRINK, TUBING RED 3/4"X 6"
1754870 HOLDER, BATTERY SS-SHAFT SZ 24
1746901 LABEL, CAUTION BATTERY SWITCH OFF/ALT DAMAGED
1726840 SWITCH, BATTERY SEL W/O LOCK W/O DISC REV 1

CE CERTIFICATION -INTERNATIONAL

1185495 PLATE, CE BAJA-99 25OUT
192047 RIVET, POP/BLIND #1/8 X 3/8" ALUM

MANUAL BILGE PUMP-INTERNATIONAL

1684388 CAP, PROTECT CLAMP RBR .045"X.465-1/2"BLK
417675 CLAMP, HOSE #20 3/4"-1.75"SS .505
965582 COVER, V/F BAJA 1/8"THK X 8.25"DIA ABS WHT
1113885 HOSE CUFF, 1.5" GREY
123919 HOSE, CORR BILGE 1.5" BLK
1113877 HOSE, CORR GREY WIRE REINFORCED 1.5"ID
123869 HOSE, CORR VAC 1.5" GREY
1727526 MANUAL, OWNERS - BAJA SOUTHERN EUROPEAN
529016 PUMP, BILGE 16GPM MANUAL TWO POS
993410 SCREW, LAG #1/4 X 1" HEX HD SS
151134 SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 3/4" PPH SS
1266865 SCUPPER, 1.5"X 3.5" REC'D THRU-HULL WHT
1113893 STRAINER, BILGE 1.5"

TRAILERING COVER

1779153 CANVAS, BAJA 25OL-05 TRAILERING CVR RED
REMOTE CONTROL-DASH MOUNT

1312750 CABLE, CLARION REMOTE EXTENSION CABLE 24'
1799348 STEREO, REMOTE CNTRL W/DSPL BLK FACE/SS BZL

2ND REMOTE & CABLE ADAPTER (TRANSOM MOUNT)

935080 CABLE, CLARION DUAL REMOTE "Y"
1312750 CABLE, CLARION REMOTE EXTENSION CABLE 24'
1799348 STEREO, REMOTE CNTRL W/DSPL BLK FACE/SS BZL

CORSA QUICK&QUIET PLUS(525EFI,600SC)

1583384 ACC PART, MERC EXHAUST PIPE (Y PIPE)
1684388 CAP, PROTECT CLAMP RBR .045"X.465-1/2"BLK
256743 CLAMP, HOSE #72  3 1/8"-5" SS .505
124107 HOSE, EXHAUST 4" SW
162511 WIRE, 12GA AWG ORNG

FRESH WATER FLUSH

1684388 CAP, PROTECT CLAMP RBR .045"X.465-1/2"BLK
123398 CLAMP, HOSE #06M 5/16"-7/8"SS MINI
256677 CLAMP, HOSE #12 1/2"-1.25" SS .505
417675 CLAMP, HOSE #20 3/4"-1.75"SS .505
123661 CLAMP, LOOM VINYL DIP 1"
1686690 COVER, CLAMP END PROT .035"X.300-1/2"BLK
876730 ELBOW, POLY 1/2"MPT X 1/2"INSERT 90DEG
962993 FITTING, FRESH WATER INLET
124594 HOSE, WATER 5/8" HVY DTY (HEATER)
961326 VALVE, PVC MAIN FLUSH

6 DISC CD CHANGER

1733835 STEREO, CD CHANGER 6-DISC DCZ625 C-NET
CARPET- COCKPIT - BLUE

1690036 CARPET, P/C 40OZ 25O/L6535 SKWD BLUE AL
CARPET-COCKPIT - DARK VIOLET

1690062 CARPET, P/C 40OZ 25O/L4849 DK VIOLET AL
CUSTOM STEERING WHEEL-CARBON FIBER-EXCHANGE

1780819 ADAPTER, STEERING WHEEL R-EVO HUB
1776891 STEERING WHEEL, BAJA-05 R-EVA SLVR/CARBON

SST PACKAGE-RED

1172436 BINDING, CANVAS 7/8" CTR-FOLD JOCKEY RED
1485523 BINDING, CANVAS 7/8" CTR-FOLD NATURAL
1777559 CANVAS, SUNBRELLA ROYAL NVY 60"
1804261 CANVAS, TENT POLE 30"/58"CAM LATCH
1795855 CONN, Q/DISC MALE COUPLER 16-14GA FULL INS
1733586 DECAL, BAJA-03 SST 48" RED FADE
1777061 GAUGE, FUEL LIVORSI MONSTER RED/PLAT
876334 GAUGE, HOUR GAFFRIG WHT
1777057 GAUGE, OIL PRESS LIVORSI MONSTER RED/PLAT
1093285 GAUGE, SPEEDO FITTING LRG
1777050 GAUGE, SPEEDO LIVORSI MONSTER RED/PLAT
1777053 GAUGE, TACH LIVORSI MONSTER RED/PLAT

SST PACKAGE-RED (continued)

1777063 GAUGE, TRIM LIVORSI MONSTER RED/PLAT
1804332 GAUGE, TRIM TAB 2 5/8"W/LED LIGHTING
1777059 GAUGE, VOLTMETER LIVORSI MONSTER RED/PLAT
1777055 GAUGE, WATER TEMP LIVORSI MONSTER RED/PLAT
922856 HALON SYS, AUTOMATIC  150BB
1501782 HOSE, CONDUIT/SPLIT 1/2" FLAME RETARDANT
867598 INSERT, RUB RAIL SS 3/4"X 16'
1776965 PANEL, BAJA-05 TRIM 4 SW
1777069 PANEL, BLANK:25OL-05 WIRE HARNESS KIT
859397 RUBRAIL, VINYL RIGID WHITE 20'
151241 SCREW, TAPPING #14A X 1" PPH SS
259127 SCREW, TAPPING #8A X 1.25" PFH SS
257865 SEALANT, SILICONE BLACK
779041 SNAP SOCKET, HARD ACTION
188706 SNAP STUD, 3/8"
203802 SNAP STUD, W/#8 X 5/8" PH  BR/NI/SS
1781687 STEERING WHEEL, BAJA 05 RED RING
1633650 STEERING WHEEL, BAJA SPARGI SILVER/SILVER
1690717 THREAD, NYLON BOBBIN BLK 43550
910695 THREAD, POLYMATIC BONDED DACRON BLK
1804378 TRIM TAB, ASSY 12X12 HD W/LED GAUGE HARNESS
870345 UPH PARTS, BUTTON DURABLE
1802115 VINYL, CARBON/FIBER STOP LIGHT RED-06
870444 WEBBING, NYLON 1" BLACK

35TH ANNIVERSARY PACKAGE

1780819 ADAPTER, STEERING WHEEL R-EVO HUB
1172436 BINDING, CANVAS 7/8" CTR-FOLD JOCKEY RED
1485523 BINDING, CANVAS 7/8" CTR-FOLD NATURAL
1777559 CANVAS, SUNBRELLA ROYAL NVY 60"
1804261 CANVAS, TENT POLE 30"/58"CAM LATCH
1795855 CONN, Q/DISC MALE COUPLER 16-14GA FULL INS
1798864 CONTROL, REMOTE W/TRIM SGL BILLET CHR/RED
1792862 GAUGE, FUEL LIVORSI MONSTER CHR/PLAT
876334 GAUGE, HOUR GAFFRIG WHT
1792858 GAUGE, OIL PRESS LIVORSI MONSTER CHR/PLAT
1093285 GAUGE, SPEEDO FITTING LRG
1792854 GAUGE, SPEEDO LIVORSI MONSTER CHR/PLAT
1792856 GAUGE, TACH LIVORSI MONSTER CHR/PLAT
1792857 GAUGE, TRIM LIVORSI MONSTER CHR/PLAT
1804332 GAUGE, TRIM TAB 2 5/8"W/LED LIGHTING
1792861 GAUGE, VOLTMETER LIVORSI MONSTER CHR/PLAT
1792860 GAUGE, WATER TEMP LIVORSI MONSTER CHR/PLAT
922856 HALON SYS, AUTOMATIC  150BB
1501782 HOSE, CONDUIT/SPLIT 1/2" FLAME RETARDANT
867598 INSERT, RUB RAIL SS 3/4"X 16'
1801759 PANEL, 25OL GLOVEBOX BLK CARBON FIBER
1801754 PANEL, 25OL IGN BLK CARBON FIBER
1801753 PANEL, 25OL MONSTER IPA BLK CRBN FIBER W/HARN
1801758 PANEL, 25OL SW BLK CARBON FIBER
1776965 PANEL, BAJA-05 TRIM 4 SW
1801776 PANEL, TRIM 4-SW BLK CARBON FIBER
859397 RUBRAIL, VINYL RIGID WHITE 20'
151241 SCREW, TAPPING #14A X 1" PPH SS
259127 SCREW, TAPPING #8A X 1.25" PFH SS
257865 SEALANT, SILICONE BLACK
779041 SNAP SOCKET, HARD ACTION
188706 SNAP STUD, 3/8"
203802 SNAP STUD, W/#8 X 5/8" PH  BR/NI/SS
1776891 STEERING WHEEL, BAJA-05 R-EVA SLVR/CARBON
1690717 THREAD, NYLON BOBBIN BLK 43550
910695 THREAD, POLYMATIC BONDED DACRON BLK
1804378 TRIM TAB, ASSY 12X12 HD W/LED GAUGE HARNESS
870345 UPH PARTS, BUTTON DURABLE
1802118 VINYL, CARBON/FIBER OVERDRIVE CHARCOAL-06
870444 WEBBING, NYLON 1" BLACK

CUSTOM STEERING WHEEL-PLATINUM W/BLUE

1633676 STEERING WHEEL, BAJA ELECT BLUE RING
1633650 STEERING WHEEL, BAJA SPARGI SILVER/SILVER

DECO LITE STRINGER SYSTEM

1310978 ANCHOR, SCREW PLAS FLANGED CONICAL FOR #10/12
1310952 ANCHOR, SCREW PLAS FLANGED CONICAL FOR #6-#8
1310960 ANCHOR, SCREW PLAS FLANGED CONICAL FOR #8-#10
1203306 BALSA, DECOLITE 1/2"X 4'X 8' RESIN-COATED
1203298 BALSA, DECOLITE 3/4"X 4'X 8' RESIN-COATED

07/17/2007 42



25 OUTLAW 2006 OPTIONS

CUSTOM STEERING WHEEL-PLATINUM W/YELLOW

1633650 STEERING WHEEL, BAJA SPARGI SILVER/SILVER
1633692 STEERING WHEEL, BAJA YELLOW RING

CUSTOM STEERING WHEEL-PLATINUM W/RED

1781687 STEERING WHEEL, BAJA 05 RED RING
1633650 STEERING WHEEL, BAJA SPARGI SILVER/SILVER

CUSTOM STEERING WHEEL-PLATINUM W/PURPLE

1633700 STEERING WHEEL, BAJA CUSTOM PURPLE RING
1633650 STEERING WHEEL, BAJA SPARGI SILVER/SILVER

CUSTOM STEERING WHEEL-PLATINUM W/ORANGE

1756570 STEERING WHEEL, BAJA CUSTOM ORNG RING
1633650 STEERING WHEEL, BAJA SPARGI SILVER/SILVER

LIVORSI GAUGE PANEL SET-RED BEZELS

1795855 CONN, Q/DISC MALE COUPLER 16-14GA FULL INS
1777061 GAUGE, FUEL LIVORSI MONSTER RED/PLAT
876334 GAUGE, HOUR GAFFRIG WHT
1777057 GAUGE, OIL PRESS LIVORSI MONSTER RED/PLAT
1093285 GAUGE, SPEEDO FITTING LRG
1777050 GAUGE, SPEEDO LIVORSI MONSTER RED/PLAT
1777053 GAUGE, TACH LIVORSI MONSTER RED/PLAT
1777063 GAUGE, TRIM LIVORSI MONSTER RED/PLAT
1777059 GAUGE, VOLTMETER LIVORSI MONSTER RED/PLAT
1777055 GAUGE, WATER TEMP LIVORSI MONSTER RED/PLAT
1777069 PANEL, BLANK:25OL-05 WIRE HARNESS KIT

LIVORSI GAUGE PANEL SET-PURPLE BEZELS

1795855 CONN, Q/DISC MALE COUPLER 16-14GA FULL INS
1717190 GAUGE, FUEL MONSTER PLAT/PURP
876334 GAUGE, HOUR GAFFRIG WHT
1717198 GAUGE, OIL PRESS MONSTER PLAT/PURP
1716696 GAUGE, SPEEDO 100 MPH MONSTER PURP/PLAT
1093285 GAUGE, SPEEDO FITTING LRG
1716692 GAUGE, TACH GAFFRIG MONSTER PURP/PLAT
1717255 GAUGE, TRIM MONSTER PLAT/PURP
1717247 GAUGE, VOLTMETER MONSTER PLAT/PURP
1717238 GAUGE, WATER TEMP MONSTER PLAT/PURP
1777069 PANEL, BLANK:25OL-05 WIRE HARNESS KIT

LIVORSI GAUGE PANEL SET-BLUE BEZELS

1795855 CONN, Q/DISC MALE COUPLER 16-14GA FULL INS
1717189 GAUGE, FUEL MONSTER PLAT/BLUE
876334 GAUGE, HOUR GAFFRIG WHT
1717197 GAUGE, OIL PRESS MONSTER PLAT/BLUE
1716695 GAUGE, SPEEDO 100 MPH MONSTER BLUE/PLAT
1093285 GAUGE, SPEEDO FITTING LRG
1716691 GAUGE, TACH GAFFRIG MONSTER BLUE/PLAT
1717254 GAUGE, TRIM MONSTER PLAT/BLUE
1717246 GAUGE, VOLTMETER MONSTER PLAT/BLUE
1717237 GAUGE, WATER TEMP MONSTER PLAT/BLUE
1777069 PANEL, BLANK:25OL-05 WIRE HARNESS KIT

LIVORSI GAUGE PANEL SET-YELLOW BEZELS

1795855 CONN, Q/DISC MALE COUPLER 16-14GA FULL INS
1717196 GAUGE, FUEL MONSTER PLAT/YLW
876334 GAUGE, HOUR GAFFRIG WHT
1717204 GAUGE, OIL PRESS MONSTER PLAT/YLW
1716697 GAUGE, SPEEDO 100 MPH MONSTER YLW/PLAT
1093285 GAUGE, SPEEDO FITTING LRG
1716694 GAUGE, TACH GAFFRIG MONSTER YLW/PLAT
1717257 GAUGE, TRIM MONSTER PLAT/YLW
1717249 GAUGE, VOLTMETER MONSTER PLAT/YLW
1717240 GAUGE, WATER TEMP MONSTER PLAT/YLW
1777069 PANEL, BLANK:25OL-05 WIRE HARNESS KIT

LIVORSI GAUGE PANEL SET - ORANGE BEZELS

1795855 CONN, Q/DISC MALE COUPLER 16-14GA FULL INS
1751728 GAUGE, FUEL MONSTER PLAT/ORNG
876334 GAUGE, HOUR GAFFRIG WHT
1751729 GAUGE, OIL PRESS MONSTER PLAT/ORNG
1093285 GAUGE, SPEEDO FITTING LRG
1751610 GAUGE, SPEEDO MONSTER PLAT/ORNG
1751611 GAUGE, TACH GRAARIG MONSTER PLAT/ORNG
1751609 GAUGE, TRIM MONSTER PLAT/ORNG/PLAT
1751607 GAUGE, VOLTMETER MONSTER PLAT/ORNG
1751731 GAUGE, WATER TEMP MONSTER PLAT/ORNG
1777069 PANEL, BLANK:25OL-05 WIRE HARNESS KIT

LIVORSI GPS SPEEDO-EXCHANGE

1780964 COVER PLATE, GPS SPEEDO LASER ENGRAVED
1777763 GAUGE, GPS SPEEDO MONSTER 05 RED/PLAT
1782089 SWITCH, GPS SPEEDO MOM ON/OFF/ON

SST PACKAGE-PURPLE

1172436 BINDING, CANVAS 7/8" CTR-FOLD JOCKEY RED
1485523 BINDING, CANVAS 7/8" CTR-FOLD NATURAL
1777559 CANVAS, SUNBRELLA ROYAL NVY 60"
1804261 CANVAS, TENT POLE 30"/58"CAM LATCH
1795855 CONN, Q/DISC MALE COUPLER 16-14GA FULL INS
1733588 DECAL, BAJA-03 SST 48" PLUM FADE
1717190 GAUGE, FUEL MONSTER PLAT/PURP
876334 GAUGE, HOUR GAFFRIG WHT
1717198 GAUGE, OIL PRESS MONSTER PLAT/PURP
1716696 GAUGE, SPEEDO 100 MPH MONSTER PURP/PLAT
1093285 GAUGE, SPEEDO FITTING LRG
1716692 GAUGE, TACH GAFFRIG MONSTER PURP/PLAT
1717255 GAUGE, TRIM MONSTER PLAT/PURP
1804332 GAUGE, TRIM TAB 2 5/8"W/LED LIGHTING
1717247 GAUGE, VOLTMETER MONSTER PLAT/PURP
1717238 GAUGE, WATER TEMP MONSTER PLAT/PURP
922856 HALON SYS, AUTOMATIC  150BB
1501782 HOSE, CONDUIT/SPLIT 1/2" FLAME RETARDANT
867598 INSERT, RUB RAIL SS 3/4"X 16'
1776965 PANEL, BAJA-05 TRIM 4 SW
1777069 PANEL, BLANK:25OL-05 WIRE HARNESS KIT
859397 RUBRAIL, VINYL RIGID WHITE 20'
151241 SCREW, TAPPING #14A X 1" PPH SS
259127 SCREW, TAPPING #8A X 1.25" PFH SS
257865 SEALANT, SILICONE BLACK
779041 SNAP SOCKET, HARD ACTION
188706 SNAP STUD, 3/8"
203802 SNAP STUD, W/#8 X 5/8" PH  BR/NI/SS
1633700 STEERING WHEEL, BAJA CUSTOM PURPLE RING
1633650 STEERING WHEEL, BAJA SPARGI SILVER/SILVER
1690717 THREAD, NYLON BOBBIN BLK 43550
910695 THREAD, POLYMATIC BONDED DACRON BLK
1804378 TRIM TAB, ASSY 12X12 HD W/LED GAUGE HARNESS
870345 UPH PARTS, BUTTON DURABLE
1802117 VINYL, CARBON/FIBER PERFORMANCE PURP-06
870444 WEBBING, NYLON 1" BLACK

SST PACKAGE-BLUE

1172436 BINDING, CANVAS 7/8" CTR-FOLD JOCKEY RED
1485523 BINDING, CANVAS 7/8" CTR-FOLD NATURAL
1777559 CANVAS, SUNBRELLA ROYAL NVY 60"
1804261 CANVAS, TENT POLE 30"/58"CAM LATCH
1795855 CONN, Q/DISC MALE COUPLER 16-14GA FULL INS
1733587 DECAL, BAJA-03 SST 48" BLUE FADE
1717189 GAUGE, FUEL MONSTER PLAT/BLUE
876334 GAUGE, HOUR GAFFRIG WHT
1717197 GAUGE, OIL PRESS MONSTER PLAT/BLUE
1716695 GAUGE, SPEEDO 100 MPH MONSTER BLUE/PLAT
1093285 GAUGE, SPEEDO FITTING LRG
1716691 GAUGE, TACH GAFFRIG MONSTER BLUE/PLAT
1717254 GAUGE, TRIM MONSTER PLAT/BLUE
1804332 GAUGE, TRIM TAB 2 5/8"W/LED LIGHTING
1717246 GAUGE, VOLTMETER MONSTER PLAT/BLUE
1717237 GAUGE, WATER TEMP MONSTER PLAT/BLUE
922856 HALON SYS, AUTOMATIC  150BB
1501782 HOSE, CONDUIT/SPLIT 1/2" FLAME RETARDANT
867598 INSERT, RUB RAIL SS 3/4"X 16'
1776965 PANEL, BAJA-05 TRIM 4 SW
1777069 PANEL, BLANK:25OL-05 WIRE HARNESS KIT
859397 RUBRAIL, VINYL RIGID WHITE 20'
151241 SCREW, TAPPING #14A X 1" PPH SS
259127 SCREW, TAPPING #8A X 1.25" PFH SS
257865 SEALANT, SILICONE BLACK
779041 SNAP SOCKET, HARD ACTION
188706 SNAP STUD, 3/8"
203802 SNAP STUD, W/#8 X 5/8" PH  BR/NI/SS
1633676 STEERING WHEEL, BAJA ELECT BLUE RING
1633650 STEERING WHEEL, BAJA SPARGI SILVER/SILVER
1690717 THREAD, NYLON BOBBIN BLK 43550
910695 THREAD, POLYMATIC BONDED DACRON BLK
1804378 TRIM TAB, ASSY 12X12 HD W/LED GAUGE HARNESS
870345 UPH PARTS, BUTTON DURABLE
1802116 VINYL, CARBON/FIBER RACY BLUE-06
870444 WEBBING, NYLON 1" BLACK

07/17/2007 43



25 OUTLAW 2006 OPTIONS

SST PACKAGE - ORANGE

1172436 BINDING, CANVAS 7/8" CTR-FOLD JOCKEY RED
1485523 BINDING, CANVAS 7/8" CTR-FOLD NATURAL
1777559 CANVAS, SUNBRELLA ROYAL NVY 60"
1804261 CANVAS, TENT POLE 30"/58"CAM LATCH
1795855 CONN, Q/DISC MALE COUPLER 16-14GA FULL INS
1733583 DECAL, BAJA-03 SST 48" GRY FADE
1751728 GAUGE, FUEL MONSTER PLAT/ORNG
876334 GAUGE, HOUR GAFFRIG WHT
1751729 GAUGE, OIL PRESS MONSTER PLAT/ORNG
1093285 GAUGE, SPEEDO FITTING LRG
1751610 GAUGE, SPEEDO MONSTER PLAT/ORNG
1751611 GAUGE, TACH GRAARIG MONSTER PLAT/ORNG
1751609 GAUGE, TRIM MONSTER PLAT/ORNG/PLAT
1804332 GAUGE, TRIM TAB 2 5/8"W/LED LIGHTING
1751607 GAUGE, VOLTMETER MONSTER PLAT/ORNG
1751731 GAUGE, WATER TEMP MONSTER PLAT/ORNG
922856 HALON SYS, AUTOMATIC  150BB
1501782 HOSE, CONDUIT/SPLIT 1/2" FLAME RETARDANT
867598 INSERT, RUB RAIL SS 3/4"X 16'
1776965 PANEL, BAJA-05 TRIM 4 SW
1777069 PANEL, BLANK:25OL-05 WIRE HARNESS KIT
859397 RUBRAIL, VINYL RIGID WHITE 20'
151241 SCREW, TAPPING #14A X 1" PPH SS
259127 SCREW, TAPPING #8A X 1.25" PFH SS
257865 SEALANT, SILICONE BLACK
779041 SNAP SOCKET, HARD ACTION
188706 SNAP STUD, 3/8"
203802 SNAP STUD, W/#8 X 5/8" PH  BR/NI/SS
1756570 STEERING WHEEL, BAJA CUSTOM ORNG RING
1633650 STEERING WHEEL, BAJA SPARGI SILVER/SILVER
1690717 THREAD, NYLON BOBBIN BLK 43550
910695 THREAD, POLYMATIC BONDED DACRON BLK
1804378 TRIM TAB, ASSY 12X12 HD W/LED GAUGE HARNESS
870345 UPH PARTS, BUTTON DURABLE
1690822 VINYL, GRANDE D ORNG 1/7" F/B
870444 WEBBING, NYLON 1" BLACK

FIRE EXTINGUISHING SYSTEM-INTL-PACKAGE EXCH

1642263 FIRE EXT SYS, FM200 150CF GAS/DSL-MAN/AUTO
SST PACKAGE-YELLOW

1172436 BINDING, CANVAS 7/8" CTR-FOLD JOCKEY RED
1485523 BINDING, CANVAS 7/8" CTR-FOLD NATURAL
1777559 CANVAS, SUNBRELLA ROYAL NVY 60"
1804261 CANVAS, TENT POLE 30"/58"CAM LATCH
1795855 CONN, Q/DISC MALE COUPLER 16-14GA FULL INS
1733585 DECAL, BAJA-03 SST 48" YLW FADE
1717196 GAUGE, FUEL MONSTER PLAT/YLW
876334 GAUGE, HOUR GAFFRIG WHT
1717204 GAUGE, OIL PRESS MONSTER PLAT/YLW
1716697 GAUGE, SPEEDO 100 MPH MONSTER YLW/PLAT
1093285 GAUGE, SPEEDO FITTING LRG
1716694 GAUGE, TACH GAFFRIG MONSTER YLW/PLAT
1717257 GAUGE, TRIM MONSTER PLAT/YLW
1804332 GAUGE, TRIM TAB 2 5/8"W/LED LIGHTING
1717249 GAUGE, VOLTMETER MONSTER PLAT/YLW
1717240 GAUGE, WATER TEMP MONSTER PLAT/YLW
922856 HALON SYS, AUTOMATIC  150BB
1501782 HOSE, CONDUIT/SPLIT 1/2" FLAME RETARDANT
867598 INSERT, RUB RAIL SS 3/4"X 16'
1776965 PANEL, BAJA-05 TRIM 4 SW
1777069 PANEL, BLANK:25OL-05 WIRE HARNESS KIT
859397 RUBRAIL, VINYL RIGID WHITE 20'
151241 SCREW, TAPPING #14A X 1" PPH SS
259127 SCREW, TAPPING #8A X 1.25" PFH SS
257865 SEALANT, SILICONE BLACK
779041 SNAP SOCKET, HARD ACTION
188706 SNAP STUD, 3/8"
203802 SNAP STUD, W/#8 X 5/8" PH  BR/NI/SS
1633650 STEERING WHEEL, BAJA SPARGI SILVER/SILVER
1633692 STEERING WHEEL, BAJA YELLOW RING
1690717 THREAD, NYLON BOBBIN BLK 43550
910695 THREAD, POLYMATIC BONDED DACRON BLK
1804378 TRIM TAB, ASSY 12X12 HD W/LED GAUGE HARNESS
870345 UPH PARTS, BUTTON DURABLE
1802119 VINYL, CARBON/FIBER CAUTION YLW-06
870444 WEBBING, NYLON 1" BLACK

SWIM PLATFORM ALUM-ELEC BLUE-W/BOLT ON LDR

999904 CONN, RING 8GA X 3/8R W/INSUL H/SHRINK
1256510 HEAT SHRINK, TUBING BLK 2/5"X 2"
1745519 LABEL, DANGER SHUT OFF ENG WHEN NEAR SWIMMERS
1754940 LADDER, SWIM 3-STEP BAJA HEAVY DUTY
152769 NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK #1/4-20 SS
152793 NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK #5/16-18 SS
1777589 PLATFORM, SWIM ALUM POWERED ELEC BLU SGLW/GRB
153254 SCREW, CAP #1/4-20 X 1" HEX HD SS
153320 SCREW, CAP #5/16-18 X 1" HEX HD SS
189175 SCREW, CAP #5/16-18 X 3" HEX HD SS
907709 SCREW, LAG #5/16 X 1.25" HEX HD SS
153643 WASHER, FENDER 1/4"X 1" SS
152942 WASHER, FLAT #5/16" SS
1306026 WASHER, FLAT 3/8"X7/8"OD SS/NED
135541 WIRE, 8GA AWG GRN

FIRE EXTINGUISHING SYSTEM - INTL-PKG DELETE

1615988 ACCESS PLATE, FIRE PRT WHT W/WHT PLAS INSERT
1744762 LABEL, WARNING PYHY FIRE EXT PRT (LEXAN)

BAJA LOGOS - RED

1314723 DECAL, BAJA-00 42" LOGO FADE RED
BAJA LOGOS - PURPLE

1314715 DECAL, BAJA-00 42" LOGO FADE PURPLE
CUSTOM STEERING WHEEL-CARBON FIBER

1780819 ADAPTER, STEERING WHEEL R-EVO HUB
1776891 STEERING WHEEL, BAJA-05 R-EVA SLVR/CARBON

BAJA LOGOS - BLUE

1314749 DECAL, BAJA-00 42" LOGO FADE BLUE
BAJA LOGOS - YELLOW

1497247 DECAL, BAJA-01 42" LOGO FADE YELLOW
BAJA LOGOS - BLACK

1782573 DECAL, BAJA-05 42" LOGO BLK
LEVEL 1 CUSTOM PACKAGE - ORANGE

1184316 LIGHT, NAV POWER STERN 60"

07/17/2007 44


